o RE R )

China-weigao.com

AAAL
LERREBL”S

W P 5 %2 B 4T ik 3% 41l 7= mm i BY 5 it

TSWP. worm gear reducer product selection guide

g8 fd e o

B Es AR A

WeiGao Transmission MachineryGo., Ltd.



wor PEE g

China-weigao.com

IFUMET i

OMPANY IN BRIEFING

FEEEMNHBRAZDEFEERNMAZENITI RN , NEREZENOEWHIELT. BEFRES
FHAICRIREBA , S RIIFIEE - WRRIRSBYL , F RIIFTHMRERREB , KRZFIFER - HERHESRY , 2
LEHIOREY , T RFRIEHEREREH. BRIMRETIWNRTE , WICLTHEN . RV RFBLBITRENEF1
RAORY , HTFFABA™ M.

ABREIZFRNBOEE , AATUFRNBERI., AFNEHSIHOXBEEEETL. WBFER. IOt
BEHNEREHSPSEBRNEFRSFNENIRE., BYT7T2ERTUPRNINESRS. ©NIREX, NER%
HATR O

FEEHFRIOZNATAS. BE. ¥, BA. 6. B, BT, RE. 8. XESFTL, RETEARN
EFNBENER. FRESENZBEHTLEMET  HHO BAF. SR=. BA. MiRE. HNkK. @, &=
E. BE. 8. ERICEFERMBKX,

REANRE " REE—, BFEL" | ARRABNERIIMNIRBREE  HRAKRRE !

Hangzhou Weigao Machinery Co., Ltd. is a high transmission gearbox Industry Association of China General
Machinery Less units engaged in by gearbox manufacturing company.Is the production of R series helical gear reducer
motor, S series helical gear - worm gear motor, F series parallel shaft helical gear motors, K series helical gear - the cone gear
motor, cycloid reducer, T series spiral bevel gear steering box, H, B series standard industrial gearboxes, worm screw lift, RV
series worm reducer more than 10 series, thousands of specifications of products.

After years of careful management, to become a star enterprise in the industry. The company
introduced from abroad a large CNC grinding worm grinding machines, machining centers and computer
controlled carbon and nitrogen alloying furnace sophisticated production equipment and testing
equipment. Detection function in the same industry in the most complete, the most state-of-the-art detection
power, instrument testing center.

The Weigao transmission products are widely used in metallurgy, lifting, mining, electric power,
petrochemical, building materials, light industry, road construction, sugar, environmental protection and
other industries, domestic and foreign customers praise and respected. Product sales network throughout
the country 32 provinces and cities and exported to Italy, Ukraine, Brazil, Argentina, Bangladesh, Vietnam,
Thailand, India, Oman, Mozambique and other countries and regions.

The company aims to "quality first, customer first", the company is willing to cooperate sincerely with
friends at home and abroad for common development!




WPERHRIERENSRE
Worm Gear Speed Reducer Display Drawings

WPEERIRIEFAEINSRE
Worm Gear Speed Reducer Display Drawings
BHEWPEJ) Single WP series

wer PEIREE3)

China-weigao.com

1 #LEE Frame

2 3% Worm wheel

3 83# % Worm shaft

4 1% Output shaft

5 18 Output shaft cover
6 & Output shaft cover

‘\\ page |

7 A1 Input shaft cover
8 A} Input shaft cover
9 #hik Bearing
10 %k Bearing
11 i##} Oil seal
12 i #f Oil seal

13 O®M Oring

14 OB Oring

15 fnili 2 Oil hole cover
16 ZEF Pin

17 4R Oil gauge

18 jHZE Oil plug

19 E§it Key

20 F4t Key

21 F4i Key

22 HAAEE Intl.hex screw
23 MM Int.hex screw
24 4% M@ Shim

25 WH ¥ Gasket



wer PEIBLE &)

China-weigao.com

CONTENTS

DIRECTORY
Hx

Bk b1
Brief Introduction

EaEkR
Products Picture

TEagiaE
Product strutural drawing

NERRTE
Model andstrure table

BHWPEF
Single WP Series

BHWPWERT]
Single WPW Series

WBEWPERF
Double WPE Series

BEER A&
Reducer Selection Methods

A hENF
Dynamical Capacity Table
ZES5ER

Insall and Usage

i R ARG
Choice of lubricants

MR RERRRSE
Solutions and Reasons for the General Faults

SWLRFISEE L F- PEHL
SWL Series Worm Wheel Screw Elevator

YXL B3 BRI R SIS
YXL Type Model and Size Of Flexible Coupling

01-02

03-06

07

07

08-10

11-21

22-29

30-32

33-34

35

36

37

38-45

46

page 2 //‘



el
FamtrERe( ATEORER, AeSXYRREER)

wer PERE &3

China-weigao.com

BRI EL

SINGLE SPEED REDUCER

®EE1/5-1/60

WPDA

WPKA

WPDKA

WPDO

WPDS

WPKS

WPDKS

WPDX

WPDKZ

‘\\ page 03



PRODUCTS GUIDE

e...*mmm
China-weigao.com

F e R R

UNIVERSAL SPEED REDUCER

iR EE1/5-1/60

WPW WPWD WPWK WPWDK WPWO WPWDO
T e

WPWA WPWDA WPWKA WPWDKA WPWX WPWDX
E £ g maen

WPWS WPWDS WPWKS WPWDKS WPWKO WPWDKO

Tt Y S

WPWT WPWDT WPWKT WPWDKT

"0 9 -0 1

WPWV WPWDV WPWKV WPWDKV

)
V-
#

Iel

page 04 //‘



PRODULCTS GUIDE

wor PEIBLE &3

China-weigao.com

X LR i AL

DOUBLE SPEED REDUCER

= ££1/100-1/3600

WPEA WPEDA WPEKA WPEDKA WPEO WPEDO
WPES WPEDS WPEKS WPEDKS ' WPEX WPEDX
WPWE WPWED WPWEKO WPWEDKO WPEEA WPEEDO

WPWEK

WPWEDK

TV

=

=
!

i
6

‘\\ page 05



wer P BB S &3

China-weigao.com

<% 1 7
oIt 43 pProbucTs GUIDE

FEEM 1 FHhE#L 2

FHEEHL S FrhEdL 6 FHEEN 7

page 06 //‘



. F p‘ﬁ':; _f_g m Product structural drawing

B
Airvent
ORI &
O-type seal

’4{ i 3

Worm gear

L1

Bearing

\ “\_
\\\\, Oulput shaft
N\ i H
\\ \, Oilseal

N\ s
\Dutput cover
R
Cover of oil gauge

il AR

Oil gauge /

. ﬂ '%' E i 7]_-\' iﬁ Model andstrure table

WiPJW]EIDK]A Y0250 g 1/10-1/900Rg B

| Wi e

W—E5 3R
Product code
W-Worm gear
Speed reducer

W HEEn
K-sh7L H 40
TE-EXRD
Structure of input
shaft

K-Hollow Structure
Non-code-basic

‘\\ page 07

siructure
Structure of input shafl
A-Input shafl is below
S-Input shaft is above
0-Output shaft is upward
X-Output shaft is downward
T-Input shaftis upward
V-Input shaft is downward
Non-code-basic

W AkEn B g% W BNEH
P-Btk W-T7 R =
Box structure TRB-EAE FACH- WA
P-whole Box model Unit structure
W-universal EEMtatage
Non-code-basic Non-code-basic
? ﬁi@}ﬂi&)\“m W i W EEL
‘ 40-250 1/10-1/900
?’fgf‘?ﬁ i'ilggg Center distance Ratio
NG - 40-250 /
ﬁ RE e 1/10-1/900

wer PEBLE &3

China-weigao.com

Nameplate

ot

— Box

WK

Bearing

/ Ang

_I nput cover
—

o
§ '
/ At

/

P <

il seal

THL it 4 2K

Oil serew plug

W BEARX
D-NEHBES
TSR
Connector of input
shaft
D-input shaft with
motor frange
Non-code-basic

W i
B

Output shaft
dBirection



WPA =

wer PEIBE &3

China-weigao.com

g (6 % 7R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
| &
A A A N A
ye : ; 3 =T A 71 8input shaft W h#outputshalt | m@
e |l A fiasl]l el |mmeec | B [ MEEMIINT e L |16 | @ T T TRvi TS 5ol Wiyt woite
40 143 | 87 | 114 | 74 40 | 138 | 40 80 [ 100 | 70 80 13 10 25 12 4x%2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 | 97 50 | 176 | S0 | 120 [ 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 12 30 12 4%2.5 40 17 5%3 7
60 1410 198 | 122 | 1668 | 112 | 60 | 204 [ 60 | 130 [ 150 | 105 [ 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 | 6X3.5 10
70 115 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 | 70 | 236 | 70 | 150 | 180 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6X%3.5 60 28 8x4 15
80 1720 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 | 268 | 80 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10%5 20
100 | 10 [322 ] 190 ] 254 | 169 | 100 | 336 | 100 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 26 | 15 | 50 | 25 | x4 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 35
120 1130 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 430 | 120 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 18 65 30 8x4 85 45 | 14%5.5 60
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 135 | 480 | 135 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 30 18 75 35 105 95 55 16 X6 80
147 1/50 439 | 264 | 320 | 212 | 147 | 501 | 123 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 105 95 55 16 %6 a0
155 1160 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 531 | 135 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 40 12X5 110 | 60 18x7 110
175 545 | 325 ) 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 160 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14%5.5 110 | 65 18X7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 666 | 175 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 [ 40 24 95 50 14%5.5 125 | 70 | 20%7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 28 | 110 | 60 18X7 155 | 90 25%9 360

315 ) R’ R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
L} L] 8
A M A N A
: [ . _ ; A7 #input shaft ti 7 Foutput shaft
28 |mak| A |m8| B |BB|fCC|H|LW|M|[N|[E|F]|G]|Z HS [ U | Txv |LS| 8 [WxY Wﬂm“ )
40 143 87 114 74 40 141 60 90 100 70 80 13 10 25 12 4X2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 | 97 50 180 | 80 120 | 140 | 95 110 15 12 30 12 4%2.5 40 17 5x3 T
60 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 60 | 207 90 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 10
70 1410 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 70 | 238 | 105 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 8x4 £
80 115 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 | 80 | 270 | 120 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 2
100 1/20 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 334 | 150 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 50 25 Bx4 75 38 105 35
120 1125 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 120 | 423 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 30 18 65 30 B4 85 45 | 14x55 60
135 1/30 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 135 | 482 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 30 18 75 35 10x5 85 55 166 80
147 1/40 439 | 264 | 324 | 212 | 147 | 495 | 203 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 18 80 35 105 95 55 16486 90
155 1150 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 155 | 541 ] 235 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 21 85 40 12X5 110 | 60 187 110
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 21 85 45 14%5.5 110 | 65 187 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 24 95 50 14%5.5 125 | 70 | 20X7.5 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 45 28 110 60 187 165 90 25%9 360




wer PEIR & E3)

China-weigao.com

WPX = WPO =

WP X4 35 6 & 7~ WPO% 35 (5] & 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A 8 c A 8 c o
i # & " “
AN
@ $ @ A A A A
t H - & L] wAl oW BM
me [WEE] A | el _ A input shaft H 7 Wouputshalt_ | EE
S Bl Bratia A |AB | BB |BC|CC| M N E E ] E; G Z FER ] TV s : WY | weight(ka)
40 143 | 87 | 74 | a5 | 40 | 04 | 184 | 70 | 74 | 86 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 | 5x3 5
50 175 | 107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 116 | 220 | 60 | 3 | 102 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | ax25 | 40 | 17 | sx3 8
80 | 4,40 |198 [ 122 [ 712 [ 55 | 60 | 126 | 260 | 100 [ 105 | 120 [ 20 | 12 | 40 | 156 | 5x3 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 [ 10
70 | 111 [231 | 140 | 131 | 65 | 70 | 156 | 205 | 120 | 120 | 136 | 20 | 16 | 40 | 18 | 6x35 | 60 | 28 | 8xa | 15
80 | 120 [ 261 | 160 | 142 | 70 | 80 | 175 | 320 | 140 | 130 [ 150 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 65 | 32 | 10x6 | 20
100 | ;2% [7322 | 190 | 169 | o0 | 100 | 224 | 375 | 160 | 155 | 180 | 26 | 15 | 50 | 25 | &xa | 75 | 38 | toxs | 35
120 | 172> [7381 | 220 | 190 | 100 | 120 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185 | 215 | 30 | 16 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 | 85 | 45 | 1ax55 | s0
135_| o0 [(433 | 260 [ 210 | 110 | 135 | 306 | 495 | 260 | 210 | 235 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 | 1ox5 | o5 | 65 | 16x6 | 75
147 | 1'¢0 [7438 | 264 [ 212 | 113 | 147 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 80 | 35 | 10x5 | 05 | 65 | 16x6 | 0
155 | o0 [(504 | 302 [ 262 | 1a0 | 155 [ 350 | 590 | 200 | 245 [ 206 | 35 | 21 | 5 | 40 | v2x5 | 110 | 60 | ez | 115
175 545 | 325 262 150 1756 394 640 320 267 323 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 18x7 140
200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | o5 | 50 | 14%55 | 126 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 200
250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 155 | 90 | 25%9 | 340
g @ R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c A ol A el A F
-} ] -} | ] i =l
X A N A A i
Be | AOE | mimtt | = [ A hilnpulhole | Hih#@outputshalt | ER
size |inwatan| “rato | A |AB|BB|CC) H|HLIM N|E|F|C|2ZaripTic[ielLz[0 [ U] T=V [LS] S [ WXY |weghiks)
50 [ 0.18 151] 83 | 97 | 50 | 176] 50 [ 120] 140] 95 [110] 16 | 12 [115] 65 [140] 4 | M8 ax128 [ 40 17| 5%3 8
60 | 037 167 91 | 112] 60 |204] 60 [ 130[150(105|120] 20 | 12 [130[110]160] 4 | M8| 33 | 14 | 5%16.3 | 50| 22| 6x35 | 11
037 200109 130110160 , | M8 | 40| 14 | 5x163
70 0.75 202 [ 111 131| 70 |236( 70 | 150| 190] 115[150| 20 | 15 1651130 | 200 4 miol 2z [ 19 57218 60 | 28 84 17
: 4 21,
s 22 225125142 | 80 [268 | 80 | 170|220| 135|180/ 20 | 15 | 165(130(200| 4.5 |M10f224 21222281 65 | 32 [ 1oxs5 | 22
- 1/10 e o
100 | 1.5 | y,1s |280]748]168]100]336]100] 160|270 155|220 25 | 15 [165]130]200] 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8273 | 75| 38 | 10xs | 38
120 221 120 (333181190 [ 120|430| 120| 230|320 180|260 30 | 18 | 215|180 (250 5 [m12[ 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 6s
- 1125
135 [—0 130 [375]202|210|135|480( 135|250 350| 200|290 30 [ 18 |215|180(250| § |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 65 | 55| 16x6 | s
j 1/40
147 |22 150 [380 204 |212| 147 501|123 | 250[ 350 (200|280 | 32 | 18 [215[180 250 | 5 |m12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 95 [ 55 [ 16x6 | 96
155 . 160 4481247 |252|155|531]135|275[390]220|320] 35 | 21 |265/230[300| 5 [M12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3]| 110] 60 18x7 118
E
175 52 a81| 262|262 175|600| 160 | 310 430| 250| 350 40 | 21| 265|230[300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 [ 10x41.3| 10| 65 [ 18x7 | 165
200 | 11.0 543] 265 305 | 200 | 666 175 ] 360 | 480 | 260 380] 40 | 24 [300]250]350] & [M16]114| 42 | 12453 [ 125] 70 | 20775 | 236
250 t0 515|330 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 [ 460 | 560 [ 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 [ 300|250 [350| & |m16| 114 42 [1245.3[155| 90 | 25%0 | 308




woer PEIEEEH

China-weigao.com

WPDS =

vl

1% 0 R T
SHAFTDIRECTION
A 8 c| A o| A e a 3
o W #, o m%ﬁ wo| @
A A A A A e
Be | ANE | GE ] - FiFlinpul hole
size . |inoutiovn| " ratio | A |AB|BB|CC| H |LLIM [ N| E|F |G| Z U
50 1 51| 83 | 97 | 50 | 176] 80 | 120]140] 95 [110] 15 | 12 95 4 g 40 | 17
60 7 67] 911112] 60 [202] 90 1 130]1150/105/120) 20 | 12 [ 130/ 110/160] 4 | M8 ]| ¢ 4 X 50 2] 6X3.6 11
4 200] 109 30 0160 M8 | 4 4 X
70 2021311 131| 70 |238 | 105| 150|190 | 115|150 20 | 15 551130 200 4 M10[ 4 g %3 60 | 28 8x4 17
80 -3 o [225|125]142] 80 |273]120|170{220| 135|180 20 [ 15 | 165| 130|200 4.5 |M10|£2 A+ 2=218 1 65 [ 32 | 10xs 22
100 : 1/15 |280[148[169[100]334]150]|190]|270|155[220] 25 | 15 | 165]130]200] 4.5 [M10]| 52 4 #2717 75| 38 105 3s
120 - 1/20 |333|181(190|120|423|180|230|320|180|260| 30 | 18 |[215[180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 64
30 | 425
147 o 1/30 | 380|204 | 212|147 | 495|203 |250)| 350 (200|280 32 | 18 |215| 180|250 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8%31.3 | 95 | 55| 16x6 96
30 1/40
135 "' 1/s50 |375]|202|210|135|482|215|250|350|200(290| 30 | 18 | 295/180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 55 166 85
155 R 1/60 |[448| 247|252 155] 541|235 275 390|220 320] 35 | 21 |265]230]300] 5 [M12| 83 | 38 [ 10<41.3 | 110] 60 18<7 118
175 e 481|262 (262 |175|600| 260|310 430|250 |350| 40 | 21 |265|230|300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10<41.3 | 110| 65 18X7 165
200 1.0 543 | 285 305 200 | 677 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 300 250 | 350| 6 |M16] 114 | 42 | 12453 | 125] 70 | 20%7.5 236
250 4;; 615|330 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 300|250 350| 6 |M16| 114 42 | 1245.3 | 155| 90 25%9 396

WPDX = WPDO =

- g

T
maLe
oLc

WPDX# 45 ] % 7~ WPDO# 45 5] & 7~
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A -] < o A a c &) E F G
A E| lnhu.«i ] i|§1m m[§|A i%im ], aal A ]
:nE “ . m; m; H s f
BE | NIE | @it | e i s B HE Zfan A flinput hole shalt
50 | 0.1 51] 83 [ 07 | 50 [ 50 [ 116 220] 90 | 93 [102] 15[ 12 [115] 05 [140] 4 [M8 |3 3x12.8 |40 [ 17| 5x3 8
60 | 037 67] 91 [112] 55 | 60 [126]260]100]105]120] 20 | 12 [130]110]160] 4 [ M8 | 33| 14 | 5x16.3 | 50| 22| 6x35 | 11
7
70 (931 9011991131 65 [ 70 | 156|205 [ 120 [ 120]135| 20 [ 15 HEALHIOLIEOS , [ MOL 40 L 144 5183 [ 6o | 26 [ x4 17
go oI5 225|125 142 70 | 80 | 175|320 140|130 150| 20 | 15 [ 165 130|200 | 4.5 [M10{-Fo1 1912 65 32| 10xs | 22
00 | 1.5 | 1/10 [280] 148|169 60 [ 100|224 375 190|165 180] 25 | 15 [165|130]200] 4.5 10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75| 38 | 10x5 | 38
120 |22 115 1333 181| 190|100 120| 266|450 | 220/ 185|215 30 | 18 | 215|180 250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 54
135 [—0— 1125 [375(202|210( 110 [ 135|306 | 495|260 (210235 30 | 18 [215[180|250| 5 [m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95| 55 [ 16xs | e0
32 1 130
147 22 140 |380|204(212[ 113[147| 310|656 | 250 254 (254 32 | 18 [215[180]250| 5 [m12[ 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [ 05| 55| 16x6 | 96
185 | 55 | 1/50 [448|247]252]140]155]350]500|290]245|295] 35 | 21 |265|230]300] 5 [M12| 83 | 38 [10%413|110] 60| 18x7 | 122
175 (33 V60 |4g1|262| 262 150| 175|394 | 640 | 320 | 267|323 | 40 | 21 |265)|230{300| 5 |m12| 83 | 38 [ 10x41.3|110| 65 | 18x7 | 154
200 -0 543 |285|305[175[/200|440) 710370 290|360) 40 | 24 |300|250|350) 6 |MI16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3|125]| 70 | 20x7.5 220
250 (=2 615330360 | 200 | 250 | 510|860 | 440 350| 440 [ 45 | 28 [300|250(350| 6 [M16] 114 42 [ 12x45.3 | 155( 00 | 25x0 | 374

page 10//‘



wor P BB £ 3

China-weigao.com

WPW =

& & 7 fote|
SHAFT DIRECTION
A 8 e[ A o A E
Ho| W # L] & |._Bo_|
A A A 2% A
B [mEE| , | _ sl s - _A 71 3&input shaft i 71 houtput shaft u__l
siva ratio A |AB | B BB | AC| BC| AD| BD| CC| HL| H ZXL HST U | TxV 1S S | WXY |weightkg)
40 149 89 | 124 79 95 61 78 42 40 35 125 | M6x12 25 12 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 4
50 175 | 107 | 150 97 11 68 85 50 50 35 150 | M6x18 30 12 4x25 40 17 5x%3 8.5
60 110 198 | 122 | 168 112 | 127 76 105 55 60 42 177 | M8x20 40 15 5x3 50 22 8x3.5 9
70 1/15 231 | 140 | 194 131 | 152 86 126 | 65 70 55 | 215 | M10x25| 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 84 13
80 1/20 261 | 160 | 214 142 | 169 | 102 | 140 70 80 65 250 | M12<28 | 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10X5 21
100 1/25 322 | 190 | 254 169 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 100 | 80 310 | M12X30| 50 25 g4 75 38 10x5 34
120 1/30 381 | 229 | 282 190 | 256 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 370 | M14x32 | 65 30 84 85 45 14%5.5 51
135 1/40 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 [ 105 | 425 | M16X35| 75 35 10%5 a5 55 1646 78
155 1/50 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35| 85 40 12X5 110 60 18%X7 102
175 1/60 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35| 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 18%7 142
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 | 95 50 1455 125 70 20%7.5 202
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 60 18x7 155 90 25x9 340

WPWA = WPWS =

—E—
A
—"" Q_ WY

Ik \

| T

35 (6) TR ;
SHAFT DIRECTION &
A B c o| A E i
| —E—
o oW ] ] [ t e
A A A A A

- : . _ I . _ A Slinpul shafl | i 7 Wioulputshall | =&
Bom=y A |mas| B |BB|AC|BC|CC|[HL[LL|H|M|N|E|F|G]|2 HS[ U 151 5 TWiY |

. TXV [LS| S [ WXY |weighifkg)
40 [ 149 | 89 124 | 79 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 | 135 100 | 130 | 80 | 110 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12| 4%2.5 | 28 [ 14 | 5%3 | 45
50 175 | 107 | 150 | 7 | 111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12| 4%2.5 | 40 | 17 | 5%3 | 7.5
60 | 1/10 | 198 | 122 | 168 | 112 | 127 | 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195 | 130 | 150 | 105 [120 | 18 | 12 | 40 [ 15| 5x3 | 50 | 22 | 6%3.56 | 115
70 | 115| 231 | 140 | 194 | 131 152 | 86 70 73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 18 | 15 | 40 | 18| 6x3.5 | 60 | 28 8x4 15.5
80 1/20 | 261 | 160 | 214 | 142 169 | 102 | 80 83 123 268 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 18 | 15 | 50 | 22| 6x3.5 | 65 | 32 10%5 24

100 | 1/25 | 322 | 190 | 254 | 169 | 216 | 117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 [220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25| 8x4 75 | 38 | 10%S 39
120 | 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 282 | 190 | 256 | 124 | 120 | 120 | 180 | 395 | 230 | 320 | 180 [260 | 25 [ 18 | 65 | 30| 8x4 B85 | 45 | 14%5.5 57
135 | 1/40 ) 433 | 260 | 317 | 210 | 296 | 147 | 135 | 135 | 215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200 {290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35| 10X5 | 95 | 655 | 166 85
155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 382 | 252 | 345)] 185 | 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 | 380 | 220 (320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40| 12X5 | 110]| 60 | 18x7 110
175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 | 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250 {350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45| 14x5.5| 110 | 65 | 18X7 152
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 |390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14X5.5]125| 70 | 20%7.5| 216
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 ] 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 |480 | 50 | 28 | 110 [ 60| 18%7 |155| 80 | 25%9 350

‘\\page 1l




woer PEIBE &3

China-weigao.com

AB

WPWX = WPWO =

T=V

—dGk-
WPWX#fi15 5 37 WPWO#3g 15 F =
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B [+ A B [+ [+] E F
= e AW N el
Al AN Al A
W -] (-] o ] ]
w tE 7 - = A 71 Siinput shaft H f#output shait it
2o | 3% a|as|ee|Bc|cc[mM|[nN|E]|E]|E]| 6] 2 |g e
40 149 89 79 45 40 as 187 70 72 a7 12 10 25 G b 4x2.5 28 14 5x3 5
50 175 107 a7 50 50 1M1 226 a0 a0 110 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 40 17 5x%3 B8
60 1110 198 122 112 55 B0 127 257 100 102 129 15 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x35 1
70 1/15 231 140 131 65 70 152 305 120 120 155 20 15 40 18 6x35 60 28 824 15.5
B0 1/20 261 160 142 70 80 174 350 140 140 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10<5 24
100 1125 322 190 169 a0 100 224 410 190 165 215 22 15 50 25 824 75 38 10%5 38
120 1/30 381 229 190 100 120 264 494 220 195 255 25 18 65 30 Bx4 85 45 14%5.5 56
135 1/40 433 260 210 110 135 304 559 260 230 285 30 18 75 35 105 a5 55 16<6 B84
155 1/50 504 302 252 140 155 345 605 280 250 305 35 21 B85 40 12X58 110 60 187 129
175 1/60 545 325 262 150 175 av4 675 320 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 14x5.5 110 65 187 157
200 587 350 305 175 200 424 749 370 305 390 40 24 a5 50 14%5.5 125 70 20%7.5 224
250 705 420 552 200 250 510 420 440 ar5 475 45 28 110 80 187 155 an 25x9 a74

WPWT=z  WPWV

Sl

WPWVHi 35 [a) & 7= WPWTH 15 (5] % 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B [+ A B c D E
%‘ & % )\i }\} j%%l A A
% %4\ % ] L] Ll A H AT RE
B8 (mm ~ A 7 diinput shall Hi 71 #oulput shafl F 1]
size |raio | AB | BB |CC|LL | M | N|E|EB|EG|CG|2Z {ETUT TV [I5] 5 | Wxv |weihio)
40 87 79 40 63 90 187 70 72 a7 12 10 25 12 AX2.5 28 14 5x3 5
50 107 a7 50 70 120 | 226 85 80 110 14 12 30 12 4%2.5 40 17 5x3 8
60 1710 | 122 112 60 80 130 | 257 105 102 | 129 15 12 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 1
70 115 | 140 | 131 70 a5 150 | 305 115 120 | 155 20 15 40 18 6x3.5 60 28 84 15.5
80 1/20 | 160 | 142 80 105 170 | 350 | 135 140 | 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10%5 24
100 1/25 | 190 169 100 135 190 410 155 165 | 215 22 15 50 25 8x4 75 38 10%5 38
120 | /30 | 228 | 190 120 160 | 230 | 484 180 195 | 255 25 18 65 30 Bx4 85 45 14%5.5 56
135 | 1/40 | 260 | 210 | 135 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 230 | 285 30 18 75 35 10x56 85 55 16x86 84
155 1/50 302 252 155 220 275 605 220 250 | 305 35 21 85 40 12X5 10 60 18x7 129
176 | 1/60 | 325 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 273 | 348 40 21 85 45 14%5.5 110 65 187 157
200 350 | 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 280 305 | 390 40 24 85 50 14%5.5 125 70 20%7.5 224
250 420 | 552 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 375 | 475 45 28 110 60 18%7 155 80 25X9 3r4

page 12 //‘



wer PEIBE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWD =

3
448 6) | 7R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B ¢l A Ol A E A F
] L] L] | [ ] ]
A A A A A S A
2% |an%,| B | A |AB[BB|AC|BC|AD|BD|CC|HL| H | ZxL _ wﬁ,ﬂ&
40 0. 135] 75 | 79 | 95| 61 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 | 125] M6x12 | 115] 95 [ 140] 4 | M8 %12 q
50 0.1¢ 183 | 97 | 111] 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 M6<18 | 115] 95 [140| 4 | M8 | ¢ X1 7
60 0.2 167] 91 [ 112 127| 76 [105] 55 | 60 | 42 |177] M8x20 [ 130|110 160| 4 | M8 | 3 4| 57163 | 50 | 22 | 6%3.5 10
0.37 200109 130|110 ] 160 M8 | 4 a | 5x16.
70 0757 410 [202]010 131 152| 86 | 125| 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 M10x26 Heemmr—rd 4 e sTexara] 60| 28| &xa 14.5
80 %5 | 445 |225|125|142| 169|102/ 140| 70 | 80 | 65 | 250| M12x28 | 165 | 130 200] 4.5 [M10 i : —=2 165 | 32| 10x5 23
100 : 1120 [280|148]169]216] 117|180 90 | 100] 80 |310| M12<30 | 165] 130|200 4.5 |[M10]| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 | 38 | _10%5 36.5
120 |—= :jg: 333| 181|190 | 256 | 124|220 | 100 | 120| 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 215|180 |250| 5 [m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 54
135 : 1:22 375(202| 210|296 | 147 | 260 | 110|135 105|425 | M16x35 | 215|180 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8%31.3 | 95| 55 | 16x6 83
155 v :FBO 448|247 | 252|345]| 185|280 (120 155) 103 | 461 | M16<35 [ 265|230|300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10x<41.3 | 110] 60 187 110
175 : 481|262 | 262|374 | 192|320 | 140 | 175| 123| 521| M16x35 | 265|230 300| 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3| 110| 65 | 18x7 156
200 .0 543|285 305)412|230)|360(150]200(130|575| M20<36 |300|250|350| 6 |M16[ 114 | 42 | 12x453|125| 70 | 20<7.5 222
250 1,|:g 615 |330| 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190|250 | 150 | 700 | M24 %42 | 300 | 250|350 | 6 |[M16| 114 | 42 | 12453 [155| 90 | 25x8 376

WPWDA = WPWDS =

H 5 5) /R

SHAFT DIRECTION

A B el A D E A F
mﬂ # 8, us
A A M A A A
25 |tk a |as|ee|ac|sc|ce|HL|L[H|M[N[E|F :
40 0.12 5| 75| 79|95| 61| 40 | 45 | 60 [135/100]/130] 80 | 110] 1 0 95 [140] 4 | M8 1 4128 28 4 X3 5
50 |0 183 | 97 [111]| 68 | 50 | 50 | BO | 165]120]140] 95 |110] 15 | 12 95 [140] 4 | M8 31 4x12.8]40 [ 17| 5%3 B
60 | 0.3 7 112127| 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195/130|150]105|120] 1 2 [130]110/160] 4 |MB| 33 | 14 | 5%16.3 | 50 | 22 | 6%x3.56 | 125
70 : o 20911931 131(152| 86 | 70 | 73 [ 108[233|150( 190 115 | 150| 18 | 15 (F3UTIAISY 4 TMEL 40 14 BX182 1 6o | 26 | gxa 17
g0 2751 4,15 |225|125[142|169|102| 80 | 83 |123|268| 170|220/ 135|180| 18 | 15 | 165] 130|220 4.5F1c ‘ : ; 65 (32| 10x5 26
100 ; 1/20 |380|148][169|216]117]100|100|150|330| 190|270 155|220| 20 | 15 |165|130|220| 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 %27.3] 75138 10%6 | 415
120 ::;: 333|181/ 190|256|124| 120| 120|180 395| 230|320 180|260| 25 | 18 [215{180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 [ 8x31.3 | 85 [ 45 | 14x55| 60
135 — :;;g 375|202|210|296(147| 135/ 135|215|455|250| 350/ 200|290 30 | 18 |215(180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 50
155 1o |448|247|252(345]185|155] 135235 493|280[ 380 220(320[ 32 | 21 |265|230[330 & |M12| 83 [ 38 [10%41.3[110] 60 | 18X7 118
175 : 481|262|262|374(192| 175|160|260| 558| 310|410|250|350| 37 | 21 |265|230(300| 5 M12| 83 | 38 [10x41.3|110| 65 | 187 167
200 .0 543|285]305|412| 230|200 175| 290|620 355| 445|290 390| 45 | 24 |300|250|350] 6 |M16|114| 42 |12%45.3| 125] 70 | 20<7.5 | 237
250 11_‘_2 615|330|360|500| 285|250 | 200|350| 750 | 460| 560|380 |480| 50 | 28 |300|250(350| & M16|114 42 |12x45.3|155| 90 | 25x9 | 395




wer PEE &£

China-weigao.com

WPWDX = WPWDO =

WPWD X4 35 (6] R 77 WPWDO#fh 35 [ & 7
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A -] c o A -] c [+ E F G
LA | A L BA A # a il | B | el | B | 0] ma| RA[]
[=r;§\ /7 %) iy | ﬁ:;\=] [=c,\\ ﬂf:“\‘=] Er*ﬁ @R\ (,’f\_]
Lk | e 5 | S B2 B 23 o e L5 | e
A Pl | w [ i "
8
e | MNE | g | A | g 3 : ] Aiiﬂ’" uf hole shaft
ize_|irouttow| e | A |AB|BB|BC|CC|M | N|E|E|E| G| Z : ZIal Ul TV 1is Y| wei
40 2 1351 75 | 79 | 45 | 40 |95 |187| 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 C 95 |140] 4 | M8 1 4x12.8 | 28 4 5%3 -4
50 e 151]783 [ 97 | 50 | 50 [ 111226 90 | 90 [110] 14 | 1z 95 [140] 4 | M8 31| 11| 4x128 |40 | 17 [ 5x3 5
60 167 112] 55 | 60 127 | 257]100] 102] 129 0] 110[160] 4 | M8 | 3 E X 16. 50 ] 22 ] 6x35 12
7 1200|109 1130] 110 160 M8 | 4C k X16.3
70 757 410 [202]m1] 131] 85 | 70 [162]305/120|120| 155| 20 | 15 [ E5Ta0]00] ¢ [W10[ 4z | 19 62 60 | 28 | 8x4 17
75 "
80 L3 1115 |225(125(142| 70 | 80 [174 [350{ 140|140 180 [ 20 | 15 |165| 130|200 | 4.5 |M10|-E1Ao-a2 65 | 32 [ 10x5 26
100 5| 1/20 [780[ 7481169 00 [ 100|224 410/ 190|165]215] 22 | 15 | 165( 130 200| 4.5 [M10[ 62 [ 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 |38 | 10%x5 | 405
120 £ ::i: 333 181(190| 100|120 |264 (494 | 220| 195 255| 25| 18 |215[180(250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 59
135 |—-0— 1140 |375202|210(110 | 135|304 | 550 [260 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 |215| 180[250| 5 [m12| 63 [ 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 [ 55 | 16x6 89
155 5. ::zg 448|247 252|140 155345 | 605]/290]250]305] 35 | 21 |265/230[/300] 5 |M12]| 83 | 38 [ 10x41.3]110] 60 18x7 138
175 o 481)| 262262 (150175374 | 675|320 | 273 | 348| 40 | 21 | 265]|230|300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10%41.3 | 110 | 65 18x7 172
200 | 11.0 543 | 285|305 | 175200 |424 | 749370 305|390 40 | 21 | 300 250|350] 6 |M16| 114| 42 | 12x45.3|125] 70 | 20%75 | 246
250 (% 615|330 | 360 | 200 | 250510 | 920 | 440 | 375| 475| 45 | 28 [300|250|350( 6 |M16]| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3|165| 90 [ 25x9 | 410

WPWDT = WPWDV =

WPWD T3 f5) & 7 WPWD Vi 3£ (5 3 7=

SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION

B (a0 i 0 m | sy a@:f@

M ) g | AT # P 1] x 5y ~

B | AUE | gt 3 :
e |imoution| “5- |Ac|BB|CC|LL(M|N|E|E|E|G|2Z BT LC :
40 0. 75| 79140 ]| 63 | 90 [187] 70 | 72 | 97 2 15] 95 40 L M8 4x12. 28 4 5X3 5.4
50 0 B3 | 97 | 50 | 70 [120]226| 95 | 90 | 110 14 15| 95 [140] 4 [ M8 4%12.8 | 40 | 17 | 5%3 8.5
60 0.2 91 [ 112 | 60 | BO | 130|257 105|102 | 129 15 301101160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 % 50 | 22 | 6%3.5 2

0.37 109 30| 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 x
70 0.75 S 111 131| 70 | 95 | 150|305 115|120 | 185| 20 | 15 465 01 7200] 4 M10| a2 g X 60 | 28 Bx4 17
80 975 1 1115 | 125|142 80 [ 105|170|350| 135|140 | 180 20 | 15 | 165 130] 200| 4.5 |m10 ;_ : i 65| 32 | 10x5 26
100 ; 120 748|169 100135190410 | 155]| 165|215 22 | 15 | 165] 130|200 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 %27.3 | 75 | 38 | 10%5 40.5
120 |2 }i;i 181 190 | 120 [ 180 | 230 | 494 | 180 [ 195 | 255 | 25 | 18 | 215|180 | 250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 [ axa31.3 | 85 | a5 | 1axs55 | s0
135 y 1/40 1202|210 135| 185|250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 30 | 18 [215|180(250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 89
155 € :i:g 247 | 252 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 35 | 21 | 265|230 | 300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 | 10<41.3 | 110] 60 | 18x7 138
v

175 =2 262|262 | 175|240 310 | 675|250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 [265|230[300| 5 [m12| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 110| 65 | 18%7 172
200 1.0 285 | 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 [ 300 250|350 6 |M16] 114 | 42 | 12<45.3 [125] 70 | 20%7.5 246
250 :] -g 330 | 360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 [ 380 | 375|475 | 45 | 28 | 300| 250|350 | 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 [155| 90 | 25x8 410

page 14 //‘



e A

China-weigao.com

cc

LL

i A TeV
T é’: . | B~ :
] I
—t
I N \\ﬂ_w_l_

A 18 input shaft tH A1%8 output shaft | &
HS [ U TxV B wxy | (k)
138 | 40 | 80 | 90 | 100 | 10 | 25 [ 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 4

50 175 | 107 | 100 | 50 95 | 110 | 15 | 173 | 50 | 100 | 120 | 140 | 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7

60 | 1/10)| 198 | 122 | 110 | 60 | 105 | 120 | 20 | 204 | 60 | 120 | 130 | 150 | 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5
70 | 1/15| 231 | 140 | 126 | 70 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 236 | 70 | 140 | 150 | 190 | 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 B8x33.3 14.5
80 | 1/20 | 261 | 160 | 136 | 80 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 268 | BO | 160 | 170 | 220 | 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 22

100 | 1/25 | 322 | 190 | 160 | 100 | 155 | 220 | 25 | 329 | 100 | 200 | 190 | 270 | 15 50 25 84 40 12x43.3 36
120 | 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 180 [ 120 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 430 | 120 | 240 | 230 | 320 | 18 65 30 8x4 45 14=48.8 63
135 | 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 204 | 135 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 480 | 135 | 270 | 250 | 350 18 75 35 10x 5 60 18=64.4 80

155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 250 | 155 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 431 | 135 | 290 | 275 | 390 | 21 85 40 125 70 20=74.9 114
175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 280 | 175 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 600 | 160 | 335 | 310 | 430 | 21 85 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 150
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 200 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 667 | 175 | 375 | 360 | 480 | 24 95 50 14x5.5 85 22x904 | 218
250 705 | 420 | 380 | 250 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 800 | 200 | 450 | 460 | 560 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 110 | 28=116.4 | 360

A\ 7148 input shaft W 1 4 output shaft |
o E’gﬁg’- Alas|ejec|Efr|o|n|mw|m|nN]|z | T rm—tar—eo—
40 143 | 87 90 40 70 80 13 141 | 100 | 60 90 100 10 25 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 4
50 175 | 107 | 100 50 95 110 15 180 | 130 | 80 120 | 140 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 7
60 | 1/10 ] 198 | 122 | 110 | 60 105 | 120 | 20 | 207 | 150 | 90 130 | 150 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 10.5

70 | 1/15| 231 | 140 | 126 70 115 | 150 | 20 | 238 | 175 | 105 | 150 | 190 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 14.5
80 |1/20 | 261 | 160 | 136 | 80 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 270 | 200 | 120 | 170 | 220 | 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10=38.3 22
100 | 1/25 | 322 | 190 | 160 | 100 | 155 | 220 | 25 | 331 | 250 | 150 | 190 | 270 | 15 50 25 8x4 40 12=43.3 36
120 | 1/30 | 381 | 229 | 180 | 120 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 423 | 300 | 180 | 230 | 320 | 18 65 30 Bx4 45 14 =488 63
135 | 1/40 | 433 | 260 | 204 | 135 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 482 | 350 | 215 | 250 | 350 | 18 75 35 10=5 60 18=64.4 80
155 | 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 250 | 155 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 541 | 390 | 235 | 275 | 390 | 21 85 40 12x5 70 20=74.9 114
175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 280 | 175 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 594 | 435 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 21 85 | 45 14x5.5 80 22x85.4 150
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 200 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 677 | 490 | 290 | 360 | 480 | 24 95 50 14%5.5 85 22x90.4 218
250 705 | 420 | 380 | 250 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 800 | 600 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 110 | 28<116.4 | 360




wor PEIB &3

China-weigao.com

&-LZ
iz
- =
8
4 +— g
&
i
w8 A/ - UL Zllange AAilinputhole [t H1ioutput shall]
S alag|B|cc|E|F|G|H|H|W|M|N|Z T ETEI BT Tl o Tt s T wer o
50 [0.18 151] 83 | 100 50 | 95 | 110| 15 | 176] 50 | 100|120 140] 12 | 115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 | 8
60 [0.37] |167] 91 [110] 60 [105|120] 20 |204] 60 | 120]130]150] 12 |130] 110|160] 4 | M8 |33 | 14 | 5-16.3 | 25| 8x28.3 |105
0.37] [2z00[109 130|110 160 M8 | 40| 14 | 5-16.3
70 o8], . [zoz[iir] 26| 70 | 15[ 150) 20 |236] 70 | 140|150|190| 15 Seersiag) ¢ [ a2 de ewzra] | 32 17
80 —"1'?55 1115 225|125 136 | 80 | 135|180| 20 | 268 80 | 160| 170|220 15 | 165]130|200| 4.5 | m10 ;2 ;i ::g;': 35 [ 10x38.3| 26
100] 1.5 ::ff 260 148|160 100 155|220| 25 | 336 100] 200]190| 270] 15 | 165]130]200] 4.5 | M10 | 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12-43.3| 38
120%1;30 333| 181|180 | 120|180 |260| 30 [430| 120|240|230|320| 18 |215| 180|250 5 | m12 |63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 | 14488 60
014140
135%1:50 375|202 204 | 135|200 290| 30 480 135|270|250|350| 18 |215]|180[250| 5 | m12 | 63| 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18+64.4| 85
= 11/60
4.0 425|224 215|180 250 63| 28 | 8:313
185281 [orotors1250|155]220| 320( 35 |531|135|290 (275|390 21 Z2BUEY 5 | M1z foa it 2233 70 | 204749 [120
175-%i 481|262 280|175|250|350| 40 [600| 160|335[310|430| 21 |265|230[300| 5 | m12 | 83| 38 [10x41.3| 80 | 2285.4 [150

T L Zllange A JifUinputhole  [H A#koulput shaft] g 5
ratio A || AB| B JeC| & B @ | H[HuLL] W HEN | 2 LA|LB|LC| LE LZ Q| u TxV S wxy |(ka)
151| 83 [100| 50 | 95 [110| 15 |176]130] 80 |120|140| 12 | 115]| 95 | 140 4 M8 31| 11| 4=x128 | 20 | 6x228 | 8
167| 91 |110] 60 |105|120| 20 |202|150| 90 |130|150| 12 |130| 110|160 4 M8 33|14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 |10.5
200|109 130]110] 160 M8 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
Jol202 11 126 70 | 115150 20 238(175/105[150|190| 15 momrimrr . 4 oot 2o Tio Terar s 30 | 87333 [ 17
1'5 1/15|225| 125|136 | 80 |135(180| 20 |273|200|120(170(220| 15 |165|130|200| 4.5 M10 ;g ;i ::g;: 35| 10=38.3 | 26
100( 1.5 :::E 280|148|160|100|155|220| 25 |334|250|150(190(270| 15 [165][130|200]| 4.5 M10 | 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12x43.3| 38
120%1130 333|181|180|120|180|260| 30 |423|300|180(230(320(| 18 [215| 180|250 5 M12 | 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 | 14x48.8 | 60
—1/40
135 —ig 1/50]375|202|204|135|200|290| 30 |482|350|215|250|350| 18 |215]|180(250 5 M12 | 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 | BS
—1/60
4.0 425|224 215| 180|250 63| 28 | 8x31.3
155 55 248 | 247 250(155|220|320| 35 | 541|390]235|275|390( 21 26512301 300 5 M12 831 38 [10-41.3 70 | 20x74.9 | 120
1?5% 481|262|280|175(250|350| 40 |600|435(260(310|430| 21 [265|230(300 5 M12 | 83| 38 [10x41.3| 80 | 22=85.4 | 150

page 16 //‘



wor P BB £ 3

China-weigao.com

WPWK =

g @ xR .
SHAFT DIRECTION et
[—2o |
BC
: . A\ 71 #inpul shaft (L shaft R
B |Ac|Bc [AD|BD|cCC|HL| H [ ZXt |ETo0 T TRy ST WKy | weighitko)
90 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 | 125 | M6x12 25 | 12 4%2.5 16 5%18.3 4
110 | 111 | 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | Mex1is 30 | 12 4%25 20 6%228 6.5
120 | 127 | 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 40 | 15 5%3 25 8x28.3 9
132 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | M10x25 | 40 | 18 6735 30 8x33.3 13
80 120 [ 261 | 160 | 150 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12xz28 50 | 22 6x3.5 35 10+38.3 21
100 | /25 [ 322 | 190 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | m12x30 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 12%43.3 34
120 | 1/30 [ 381 | 229 | 180 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 65 | 30 B4 a5 147488 51
135 | 140 [ 433 | 260 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 75 | 35 10%5 60 18644 78
155 | 1/50 [ 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 85 | 40 12%5 70 20%74.9 102
175 | 1/60 | 545 | 325 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16%35 | 85 | 45 14%5.5 80 227854 142
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M=20%36 | 95 | 50 14%5.5 85 22%904 202
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 187 110 28%116.4 | 340

WPWKA = WPWKS =

H15 (0) R R

SHAFT DIRECTION

TeE 2 | an | T : AJhiinputshalt | 71 Soutputshaft | EH
424 A [a8| B [ac|Bc|cc| m||[n|m|n [E[F|6c]z RS U] XV s i
149 | 89 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 | 135 | 100 | 130 | 80 | 110 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x%2.5 | 16 | 5x18.3 4.5
175 | 107 | 110 | 111 | 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110 | 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 20 | 6x22.8 75
110 | 198 | 122 | 120 | 127 76 60 60 93 195 130 | 150 | 105 | 120 18 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11.5
1/15 [ 231 | 140 | 132 | 152 | 86 | 70 | 73 | 108 | 233 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 18 | 15 | 40 | 18 | 6%3.5 | 30 | 8833 155
1/20 [ 261 | 160 | 150 | 169 | 102 | 80 | 83 | 123 | 268 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6%3.5 | 35 | 10x38.3 24
1/25 [ 322 | 190 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 20 | 15 | 50 | 25 | B%4 | 40 | 12x43.3 39
1/30 [381 | 229 | 180 | 256 | 124 | 120 | 120 | 180 | 395 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 | Bx4 | 45 | 14x48.8 57
1/40 433 | 260 | 214 | 296 | 147 | 135 | 135 | 215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 | 105 | 60 | 18x64.4 85
1/50 [ 504 | 302 | 256 | 345 | 185 | 155 | 135 | 235 | 493 | 280 | 380 | 220 | 320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 70 | 20x74.9 110
1/60 | 545 | 325 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250 | 350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14%5.5 | 80 | 22x854 | 152
587 | 350 | 324 | 412 | 230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445 | 290 | 390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 1455 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 216
705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 50 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 350

l\\ page 17



wer P B S5 3

China~weigao.com

WPWKO =

345 (| kR <

SHAFT DIRECTION
any A L B amy © 5

B R —

A

5 ; : : = : A i Sinput shaft & Hfkoutputshalt |  mW |
#zi!' ngl,t AT[AB | B | iBC |GG M N = 51| i s z HS | U TXV S WXY weighi(kg)
40 149 | 89 80 | 45 | 40 g5 [ 187 | vo [ 72 | 97 12 | 10 25 12 4725 16 5x18.3 5 |
50 175 | 107 | 110 | 50 50 | 111 | 226 | 90 | 90 | 110 | 14 | 12 30 12 4%2.5 20 6x22.8 8
60 o [ 198 [ 122 120] 55 | 60 [ 127 [ 257 T 100 [ 102129 ] 15 | 12 40 15 543 25 8x28.3 1
70 1115 [ 231 | 140 | 132 | 65 70 | 152 | 305 | 120 [ 120 | 155 | 20 | 15 | 40 18 6%3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
80 1420 [ 261 [ 160 [ 150 [ 70 | 80 [ 174 [ 350 | 140 [ 140 [ 180 ] 20 [ 15 50 | 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 24
100 125 [ 322 [ 190 | 174 [ o0 [ 100 | 224 [ 410 | 190 | 165 [ 215 ] 22 | 15 50 | 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 38
120 130 | 381 [ 229 | 180 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 [ 255 | 25 | 18 65 30 84 45 14<48.8 56
135 1440 | 433 [ 260 | 214 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 [ 285 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 10%5 60 18 64.4 84
155 1/50 | 504 | 302 | 256 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 85 | 40 12%5 70 20%74.9 129
175 1160 | 545 | 325 | 282 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 85 | 45 14%5.5 80 22%854 157
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 17 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 95 | s0 14%5.5 85 22x90.4 224
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 187 110 28x116.4 374

WPWKYV =

4-Z
Mig@ R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B
A A At AR
i Rpic ol
L A A

e | m@E - A Zi#linput shofl A soulpulshall | @R
size |vato | AB | B JCC | LL | M| NJE|E|E|G|)ZTRETUTTXV [ S [ WXV |wohio)
40 a7 90 40 63 90 187 70 72 a7 12 10 25 12 4X2.5 16 5x18.3 5
50 107 110 50 70 120 226 a5 90 110 14 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 8
60 110 122 120 60 80 130 257 108 102 129 15 12 40 15 5X3 25 8x28.3 1
70 115 140 132 70 a5 150 305 115 120 155 20 15 40 18 6Xx3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
80 1/20 160 150 BO 105 170 350 135 140 180 20 15 50 22 6x3.5 35 10x38.3 24
100 1/25 190 174 100 135 180 410 158 165 215 22 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 38
120 1/30 229 180 120 160 230 494 180 195 255 25 18 65 30 84 45 14<48.8 56
135 1/40 260 214 135 185 | 250 559 200 230 285 30 18 75 35 10Xx5 60 18%64.4 84
155 1/50 302 256 155 220 275 605 220 250 305 35 21 85 40 125 70 20x74.9 129
175 1/60 325 282 175 240 310 675 250 273 348 40 21 85 45 14X5.5 80 22854 157
200 350 324 200 280 360 749 290 305 390 40 24 95 50 14x5.5 B85 22904 224
250 420 400 250 315 460 920 380 375 475 45 28 110 60 18X7 110 281164 374

page 18 //‘



wor PEIBLE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWDK =

; _.[
z
[+
Q)
445 (6] /R
SHAFT DIRECTION
IS Y B
{}5}“ }f’“
A
i ==
By AIHE |tk ol i - H#3E =Mlon AN hole shaft
2% |iome[™=%] A [as] B [ac|Bc|an[BD]cc|HL] ] ZxL Rz s 8 T
4 0. 135 ] 75 90 | 95 78 | 42 40 | 35 25| MEx12 a5 40| 4 M 4x12.§ 16 *18. 4
§ 0.1 151] 83 | 110 | 111 | &8 85 | 5( 50 | 35 £ MEx18 95 40| 4 M: 4%12.§ 20 22, 7
¢ 0.37 167 91 [ 120 127] 76 | 105 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 | 130 110|160 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 6 25 | 8283 | 10
| 0.37 200 | 109 30 0] 160 M8 | 40 L X
70 75 | — 202 111 132|152 | 86 |125| 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | M10x25 85 1301 200 4 M10] 2 o T 30 8x33.3 14.5
80 075 | 115 | 225 125|150 | 169 | 102|140 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 [ M1228 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 [ :f i‘ 35 [10x383| 23
100 T 1/20 (280|148 | 174 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 60 | 100 | B0 | 310 | M12X30 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 |[M10]| 52 | 24 | 8%27.3 | 40 | 12X43.3| 365
120 5 :g; 333 | 181|180 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 215 | 180|250 | 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 45 |14x488| 54
135 "5 1140 | 375 | 202 | 214 | 206 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 215 [ 180|250 | 5 |M12| 83 | 28 | 8x31.3 60 | 18x64.4 B3
: 1
155 5. 1;:3 448 | 247 | 256 | 345 [ 185 280 | 120 | 155 ] 103 | 461 | M16x35| 265|230 300| 5 [M12]| 83 | 38 |10x41.3| 70 | 20<74.9 110
=
175 ; 481|262 | 282 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 265 | 230 | 300| 5 [M12| 83 | 38 |10x41.3| 80 | 22xB54 156
200 .0 543|285(324 412 230|360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 [ M20=36 ] 300|250 350 6 [M16] 114 | 42 [12x453] 85 | 22x00.4 222
250 ,‘: 615 | 330 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 300 | 250 | 350 | 6 [M16| 114 | 42 | 12453 | 110 |28x116.4| 376

WPWDKA = WPWDKS =

A
AB
Q
AC
———
o —— o 3
I ] [———] 28
i O\ [FelLe
Q|
I ===
2 4 UL )
- =1
4 45 51 R T 4 (o)
SHAFT DIRECTION :
i I B 5 - l_L.,
L e L - 2 ;
N I “4-Z
M
— A —]
HE | ANE [ - ' AdiEeuhole,
,miwml‘,_lgaaaeancacccmuumﬂss : A mAE
40 | 0.12 135] 75190 | 95| 61140 45 35[100]130] 80 [110 31 [ 11 4x128 | 16 | 5x18. 3
50 151 83 [110] 111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 |165]120]140] 95 | 110 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 20 | 6x22.¢ ]
50 7 167] 91 |120]127] 76 | 60 | 60| 93 [195[130]150]105]120 33| 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 87283 | 125
70 (231 20011991 132|152| 86 | 70 | 73 [108[233|150( 190( 115|150 40 L 14 1 5% 30 | ex3s3 [ 17
75 440 [292[111 4 9 | 6x3
80 (0751415 (225|125(150( 169|102 80 | 83 | 123268|170|220| 135|180 18 | 15 | 165| 130|200 | 4.5 [m10| 2B 191 B2 35 [ 10x38.3 | 26
100 | 1.5 | 1/20 [380]148|174|216] 117|100 100] 150|330 180|270 155]220] 20 | 15 | 1656 130|200 | 4.5 [Mi0] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12x433 | 415
120 . ::g: 333|181|180|256|124|120|120|180|395|230|320|180|260| 25 | 18 | 215(180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 45 | 14x48.8 60
135 [—2-0— 140 | 375/ 202|214 |296| 147 135| 135| 215|455 | 250| 350| 200| 200 30 | 18 | 215[ 180|250 5 [m12] 63 | 28 | 8313 | 60 | 18x64.4 | s0
185 | 5.5 |, [448]747]256]345]185]155] 135235463280 380[220[320] 32 | 21265 230|300 5 [M12| 83 | 38 | 10%41.3] 70 | 20%74.6 | 118
175 2= 481(262|282|374 (192|175 160| 260| 558| 310{ 410|250 | 350 37 [ 21 | 265 | 230|300 | 5 |m12| 83 [ 38 [ 10x41.3| B0 [ 22x85.4 | 167
200 .0 543(285]|3241412(230]/200)175/290]|620|355]445|290(390]| 45| 24 |300/250|350| 6 |M16]|114 | 42 | 12x45.3 | 85 | 22x90.4 237
250 (0 615|330| 400| 500| 285|250{ 200{ 350|750 460 | 560 | 380| 480| 50 | 28 | 300|250 |350| 6 [m16| 114 | 42 [ 12453 | 110 |28%116.4| 305




wer PEIRE £

China-weigao.com

WPWDKO =

$h 18 3 % 7= 2|
SHAFT DIRECTION = w i
7 ;
A 8 c it £
{Ecallx o -
E
I ofFe al LTS
fAL] Aig s
BE | ANE it X fiflinputhole ; shafi]
| size |iroutom| “rmio | A | AB T T TV 1 <
40 0. 135] 75 1 4x12. 16 *18, 5.4
50| 0. 1] 8: 31| 11 | 4x12.8 | 20| 6x22.¢ 85
60 ? 167] 9 33 | 14 | 65x 25| 82 2
0.37 200| 109 40 A %
0 [T075 ] 4, 202310 AR R L 30| 8x333 | 17
75 g
80 (2T 1115 | 225125150 70 | 80 | 174|350 | 140 [ 140 [ 180 | 20 | 15 | 165| 130|200 | 4.5 [m10{-22 {13 L 82218 {a5| qoucag3 [ 26
100 .5 | 1/20 280|148 | 174 | 0 | 100 224|410 190|165 215] 22 | 15 [165] 130|200 4.5 | M10| 62 | 24 | 8x27.3 |40| 12x433| 405
120 —% }iii 333 181|180 [ 100 | 120 [ 264 | 494 | 220 [ 195|255 25 | 18 [215| 180|250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |45 14x48.8 | 59
135 [—5—1 1740 | 375 | 202|214 [ 110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 [ 230|285 | 30 | 18 (215 | 180|250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |60 18x64.4 | 89
155 : ::23 4481247256 140 155]345|605]290|250[/305] 35 | 21 |265[230]/300] 5 |M12] 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 [70] 20x74.9 138
175 o 481|262 | 282 | 150 | 175|374 | 675|320 | 273|348 40 | 21 | 265| 230|300 5 |[M12)| 83 | 38 | 10x41.3 | 80| 22x85.4 172
200 4 543|285|3241175[/200]424 749370/ 305/380] 40 | 24 |300[250]/350] 6 |M16] 114 42 | 12x453 [85] 22x90.4 246
250 |—= 615 | 330 | 400 200 | 250 [ 510 | 920 | 440 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 300 (250|350 | 6 |M16| 114 | 42 | 12x45.3 |110[ 28%116.4| 410

WPWDKT=  WPWDKYV =

WPWDKT 35 (5 %7 WPWDKV #1815 & 7T

SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B A A B
A . P 1
o 3| 8
— 1
R Y [17] £, R
g | AR [k ac ]| 8 | o - ik =flange
siza | ireutoon | "o |AC| B fcC|LL| M| N|E|E|E |G| 2Z xTh) 7 = %
40 A 75 | 90 | 40 | 63 | 90 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 95 [140| 4 | M8 | 4% 16 < 18. 54
50 a 3 | 110 | 50 | 70 | 120|226| 95 | 90 [ 110 14 | 12 95 | 140 4 | M8 | 31 ax 20 X22.¢ 8.5
60 0. 120 | 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 129 | 15 | 12 0| 110 [ 160 | 4 | M8 [33] 14| 5x 25 % 28. 12
0.37 109 0| 170 [ 160 M8 | 40 [ 14| 5x
70 075 ), [0 132| 70 | 95 | 150 (305 | 115 (120 | 155 | 20 | 15 =i 4 fEreoetas 30 | 8x333 17
80 (922 115 | 125|150 | 80 | 105| 170|350 | 135 | 140 | 180| 20 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 [m10 |12 22218 1 35 | 10x383 | 26
100 1t 1/20 I'748 | 174 | 100 | 135 190 | 410 | 155 | 165|215 22 | 15 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 [M10| 52 |24 | 8X27.3 | 40 | 12%43.3 40.5
120 = :::i: 181|180 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195|255 | 25 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3 | 45 14x48.8 59
135 y ::49 202 | 214 | 135 | 185 [ 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 215|180 | 250 | 5 |M12|63 | 28| 8x31.3 | 60 | 18x64.4 89
155 5. ”:g 247 | 256 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 | 265 | 230|300 | 5 |Mi2| 83 [38|10x41.3| 70 | 20%749 138
K
175 2= 262 | 282 (175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 265|230 | 300| 5 |M12|83 |38 |10x41.3( 80 | 22x85.4 172
200 .0 285 ) 324 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 300 | 250 | 350 6 |M16)114]42|12x453| 85 22x90.4 246
250 ,_': 330 | 400 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475| 45 | 28 | 300 | 250|350 | & |M16[114]|42|12x453| 10| 28x116.4 410

page 20//‘



WPDZ =

wor P BB £ 3

China-weigao.com

i ;
Y Ll [ |
oI ' \E‘" '
“ Al
2 —— r} Wy
L /
i e
ST 11| = L e |
4 -llﬁll‘l LS
- s v ge e -
_ ; .
35 B R = r . :
SHAFT DIRECTION 1 - |
482 I
| BB
HE | AuE | mak elcol o Y [ EHEEfange fsholl | =&
size |imuttow| rato |AB|LL|BBICC|E |E|F)G|N|M|ZTareTiariglizla XY _|weightlkg)
50 0.18 88 | 77 95 | 50 | 53 77 |100| 15 |160[125] 11 | 115] 95 | 140]| 10 | MB | 26 5x3 8
0.1 115 95 | 140 27
© o5 ., L2 82 [110| 60 [ 68 | 92 [100| 15 [ 190|130 | 11 [H3t-moctadd 10 | M8 |27 6x35 | 12.5
0.37 108 130 110 | 160 K
7 |o7s] 115 g o8 |130] 70 | 78 | ms 120 20 | 200 165 15 HEFHRIH 10 I =183 160 |28 |6x3s| 16
80 |-2I8 125 |125( 100 140| 80 | 96 [144|125| 20 [265 [ 160| 15 | 165 | 130 200| 12 [M10|got: Li‘z;s 65| 32 | 10x5 | 23
- 1/30 = >
15 765 130 200 M10] 60 | 24 | Bx27.3
100 [—55—] 140 |14 135|155 100| 100 150|155 22 | 310 195 15 |33 iGoIFe5] 15 ol vo|pu | sxsrs—| 75 | %8 | 10xs | o
2 2
120 22 | 160 |176 160185 120|120 180 | 180| 28 | 360(230| 18 |215 [ 180 250| 18 [M12| 70 | 28 | x313 |85 [ 45 |14xs5| 60
135 (22 196 170|210 135 | 130 200 | 200 | 30 | 390|250| 18 | 215| 180 250 | 20 [m12| 68 | 28 | exa13 |95 |55 | 16x6 | @0
h
WPDKZ = R
] o
iz ,
T LL : : ]
ol
o i
<] T HiEEEm=
- e —
) ¥ |
Al |—EF—]
4-0Z B8
M
e | AHE | dRi - : - | ik =flong A A Fnput hole h shoft | ®A
Size_|immutow| o’ |AB| B [CC|E | E:| F | GILL|N|M|Zerermmsrsts TXV [ S | Wxy | weightikg)
50 | 0.1 8 | 107 50 | 53 | 77 [100] 15 | 76 | 160[125] 11 [115] 95 [140] 10 | MB| 26 | 11 | ax12.8 | 20 | 6x22.8 8
0.18 115] 95 [ 140 27 [ [ axize
8 o3| . [ %2|"7| 0| ss|s2|o0] 15 |e2|te0]130| 11 5pviiee) 10 | M T a—sies—| 2 | 8x2s3 | 128
0.37 108 30| 110] 160 | MB | 32 | 14 | 5%16.:
70 o3l ms S 131 70 [ 75 [ 115]120| 20 [ 95 | 230|155 | 15 I 1IOLIEY 4o (MBI 32110t SC188 | 50 | gx33a 16
4
80 |72 1125 | 125144 80 | 96 [ 144 125| 20 | 100|265 | 160| 15 [ 165 130|200 12 [M10|Eo12 z::;; 35 | 10x383 | 23
: 1130 g "
1.5 165|130 | 200 M10| 60 | 24 8x27.3 "
100 3| 10 [14s] 175|100 100 150 155 22 | 135 | 310 195 15 |3 ITiG oG] 15 ol ro g sxsrs—| 40 | 12433 98
120 221 160 |176|200(120| 120|180 180 | 28 | 160|360 (230 18 | 215 | 180| 250| 18 [M12| 70 | 28 | ex313 | 45 | 1axas8 | 60
135 (o< 196 | 212 | 135 130 [ 200 | 200 | 30 | 170| 390|250 | 18 [215) 180 250| 20 |m12| 68 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 60 | 18644 | 80




woer PEBEE3

China-weigao.com

WPWE =

415 6 &~

SHAFT DIRECTION
LY

" -] 'l o &
Al A A AN A A

2% | ™3 [ a|aa|as|es|se|ac|sc|ap|eD|un|H | H| 2 R el
40-70 262 | 171|126 | 131 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125 | €5 35 | 200 0 | 215 | M10X25 25 12 4x2.5 60 | 28 B4 17
50-80 1/200 297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 M12X28 | 30 | 12 4x2.5 65 | 32 | 10X5 28
60-100 1/300 363 | 231]175]169 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 ] 920 | 42 | 290 0| 310 | M12X30 | 40 | 15 5x3 75 | 38 | 10X5 43
70-120 1/400 408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 5] 370 | M14X32 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 85 | 45 |14%55 64
80-135 1/500 471|298 | 226 | 210 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16X35 | 50 | 22 6xX3.5 95 | 55 | 16x6 99
100-155 1/600 555|354 1269 | 252 | 190 [ 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | M16X35 | 50 | 25 8x4 110 | 60 | 187 136 |
120-175 11800 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 374 | 192 [ 320 | 140 | 95 [ 518 | 223 | 521 | M16X35 | 65 | 30 8x4 110 | 65 | 18x7 193
135-200 1/900 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M20X36 | 75 | 35 10X5 125 | 70 [20x7.5| 280
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24X42 | g5 | 40 12X5 155 | 90 | 25%9 442

L_teales

WPEA =

BE | :1:3

xY

T |ny <
- -
- =
E= N
— : |
& o % % ==
SHAFT DIRECTION : ™3
A ] c D E | M |
# L] g #
AfA Al & A A A
she | ™2t | A |Aa|AB|BB|BE|HL|LL | H|HA|HB| M[N [E|F| 6|2 ptes o _"fsi’_sngxf Lo
40-70 262 [ 171]126[131| 89 | 110140236 70 | 50 | 150|190 | 115[150] 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 60| 28 | 8x4 20
1/200 | 297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 [ 130 [ 160 [ 268 | 80 | 65 | 170|220 | 135|180 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4%25 [ 65| 32 | 10%5 27
60-100 1/300 | 363 |231]175]169 | 122|160 [ 200|336 | 100| 75 | 190|270 155|220 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 | 5%3 |75 38 | 10%5 44
70-120 1/400 | 408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 | 190 | 240 [ 430 | 120 | 90 | 230320 | 180|260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 85| 45 | 14%5.5 73
80-135 1/500 | 471|298 226[210] 160 | 215|270 [480] 135 105|250 | 350 [ 200|290 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 [95] 55 | 16x6 101
80-147 1/600 | 4763012291212 | 160|203 [270|501|123/105|250)|350)|200/280| 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 95| 55 | 16x6 112
100-155 1/800 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 235 | 290 [ 531 | 135|130 | 275|390 | 220 |320) 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 ]110| 60 | 18x7 144
120-175 | 1/900 | 508 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 [ 430 {250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 30 | 8x4 |110| 65 | 18x7 201
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 310 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 | 290390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 [125] 70 | 20<7.5| 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 [ 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 [ 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 [ 40 [ 12x5 [155] 90 | 25x9 462

page 22 //‘



wer P EIBE {53

China-weigao.com

WPES =

ﬁzET@IR%(;TT‘ION
A B
# &l
AlA Al A M| A A

& - , _ . _ A fisEnpul hole |t Asgoutputsholt | i
2% | ®2% | A |aa|AB|BB|BE|[HH|HL|LL|H|M|N|E|F|G|2Z T weighi(ko)

) : HS| U Txv [Ls|s [wxy
40-70 262 | 171|126 | 131| 89 | 35 | 215105238 | 150 | 190 ]| 115|150 ] 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 442.5 60 | 28 B4 20
50-80 11200 297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170|220 | 135|180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 65 | 32 10%5 27
60-100 1/300 363 | 231 | 175 | 169 | 122 | 42 | 310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 ] 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 5X3 75 | 38 10§ 44
70-120 1/400 408 | 256 | 193 | 190 [ 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6X3.5 BS | 45 | 14X5.5 73
80-135 | 4500 471|298 | 226 | 210 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 95 | 55 166 101

80-147 | 4 s00 476 | 301 | 229 | 212 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 203 | 485 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 95 | 55 16%6 112

100-155 | 4,400 555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 26 B84 110 | 60 18%7 144
120-175 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 B4 110 | 65 | 18x7 201

1
135-200 | i 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75| 35 105 125 | 70 | 20%7.5 293
155.250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12X5 155 90 | 25x9 462

WPEX = WPEO = -

WPEX# #5 [a) 2% 7= WPEO#i 45 5] % 7= '

SHAFT DIRECTIONV SHAFT DIRECTION

A A Ay BlA il B » A BN Cla 2t Y %

BlE " W@ Huj " g.
M M PN
- - : hole | 7 Woulpul shoft |

&% | M2 | A |aa|AB|BA|BB|BC|BE|HB|CA| M| N|E|E|E|G|2 Hg‘ﬁ:"’“; T E R A
40-70 262171126 | 40 |131| 65 | 89 | 50 | 159|156 | 295120120135 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4x25 | 60| 28 84 19
50-80 11200 297|197 | 144 | 50 | 142 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 | 175(320 | 140|130 150 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12| 4x25 |65 | 32 105 27
60-100 1/300 363 | 231|175| 60 | 169 | 90 | 122 | 75 | 222|224 | 375|190 | 155 | 180 | 26 15 | 40 | 15 5X3 75| 38 105 44
70-120 1400 408 | 256 | 183 | 70 | 190 | 100 | 140 | 90 | 260 | 266 | 450 | 220 | 185 | 215| 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 6x35 | 85| 45 | 14X5.5 63
80-135 1/500 471/298 | 226 | 80 | 210 | 110 | 160 | 105 | 295 | 306 | 495 | 260 | 210 | 235 | 30 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 95 | 55 166 96
80-147 1/600 4761301229 | BO | 212|113 | 160 | 105 | 307 | 310 [ 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 |95| 55 | 16x6 112
100-155 1/800 555 | 354 | 269 | 100 ] 252 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 350 | 590 [ 290 | 245|295 ] 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 84 110| 60 187 148
120-175 1/900 5981379287 |120)|262| 150|229 )| 155|404 | 394 [ 640 ) 320|267 | 323 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 110] 65 | 18x7 191
135-200 662 | 425|318 | 1351305 | 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 | 440 | 710 [ 370 | 290 | 360 | 40 | 24 | 75| 35 105 |125] 70 | 20%7.5 278
155-250 795|510 | 380 | 155 | 360 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 510 [ 860 | 440 | 350 | 440 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12XS5 |155] 90 | 25x9 442

‘\\ page 23



wor PEIBE &3

China-weigao.com

WPWED =

[Hl=———0 g

18 6 & R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A [+ ] E
" LN ] L]
P PSS A A | A A
=8 | AWE | wdn ; | ac| BC qL | L - BHE Zflonge Afifnednoe [ shofi | ®H
2070 | 0.12 267|126 131] 75 | 152] 86 | 125] 65 | 200] 90 | 215] M10X25 | 115] 95 | 140] 4 [M8 31| 11]4<12.8] 60 | 28 | 8x4 17
5080 | 0.1¢ 314|144 142] 83 [169] 102 140 70 | 235] 105|250 M12x26 [ 115] 95 [ 140] 4 [M8|31| 11]4x12.6] 65| 32 | 10%5 | 28
60-100 0 1/200 387|175]169| 91 |216| 117 [ 180] 90 | 200|130 | 310| M12X30 |130[110]/160]| 4 | M8 |3 14 | 5%16.3| 75 | 38 1045 44
0.7 a25 109 130] 110 160] _ [ m8|40] 14 5%16.
70-120 (oot :::gg ag] 193 190 97256 | 124 | 220| 100 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M1axs2 HERHIAEI 4 wigfaz[ 19 exz18] 86 | 45 | 14x55 66
80-135 °1'7f 1/500 | 499| 226 | 210 | 125| 206 | 147 [ 260 | 110 | 400 | 185 | 425 [ M16X35 [165 [ 130|200 |4.5|M10}E> ;3 a:; 95|55 | 16x%6 | 101
100-185] 15| |/°%0 570|269 257 | 48 | 345 | 185 | 280 120 | 458 | 203 461 | W16X35 165|130 200]4.5[W10] 52| 24 [8x27.3 110 60 | 1857 | 138
>
120-175 —22— 11900 | 831] 287 | 262 | 181|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 518|223 | 521 | M1ex3s |215| 180|250 5 |M12|63| 26| 8x31.3] 110 65 | 18x7 | 1e8
135200 —-0 680| 318305 | 202 412| 230 | 360 | 150 | 560 | 245 | 575 | M20x36 |215| 180|250 5 [M12[63| 28 |x31.3 125| 70 | 2075 | 285
155.250| 55 815 380 | 360 247 | 500 285 | 420 | 190 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24X42 | 265]230]300] 5 |M12]83] 3810413155 80 | 258 | 450

WPEDA =

e
Hhig 6 R T
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c 4] E
H o ERE] L]
MA XA A
5 [ 208 [4RE| A [anlnn | P [ 5 [ E#EEionge | Aiflnpuihoe [EAodpu o] EE
size_|imoow)| maia | A |AB|BB[BE|HL|LL| H [HA|HB| M| N | E | F | 6| Z ITaTiBTiclie[izla SV ILST S WY |weighio)
40-70 D.12 287(126[131] 75 [110|140]236] 70 | 50 [150| 190 115]150| 20 [ 15[115]| 95 |140] 4 [MB| 31| 11 |4x128| 60| 28 | 84 19
5080 | 0.16 314144 142] 83 [130]160]268| 80 | 65 | 170|220 135/ 180 20 | 15115 95 [140] 4 [M8| 31| 11[4x128]65] 32 [ 10%5| 27
60-100 | 0.37 387[175[160] 1160|200 336] 100] 75 | 190] 270 165220 25 | 15130 110[160] 4 |M8| 33 | 145%16.3] 75| 38 | 10%5] 45
37 425 109 130 [ 110160] , |ma | 40 | 14 [5%16.
70-120 o757 11200 [445] 193] 190 [-511] 190 240|430 120/ 90 | 230| 320 180 | 260| 30 | 18 Mgz 30 Tz00] ¢ essl 4z 15 6x21s] 85 | 45 [14x59 75
75 | 11300 s o e e,
80-135 (2 | 1op | 499| 226 | 210| 125| 215|270 80| 135 105 | 250 350 [ 200 290 | 30 | 18 | 165 130 20| 4.5 |M10}-FF 5 ter o7 5] 95 | 55 [ 16x6| 103
x
80-147 |57 11900 504 | 229 | 212 125| 203 270 501 123 105| 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 | 165| 130|200 4.5 |M10|-EISe o7 5| 95 | 55 | 166 | 114
100-155] 1.5 | 1/800 [570] 269|252 | 148|235( 290 531| 135] 130] 275 390 220| 320] 35 | 21| 165 130(200| 4.5 [M10| 52 | 24 [8x27.3[110] 60 | 187 | 147
2
120-175 55— /9% 631| 287 | 262| 181 280 335|600 | 160 155 310 [ 430 [ 250 | 350 | 40 [ 21215 [180250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3]110| 65 [ 18x7 | 204
135-2001—3-0 680| 318(305| 202|310 375 666 | 175 185 | 360| 480 | 200| 300 | 40 | 24| 215| 180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3|125] 70 foox7 5| 208
165:250] 55 815|380 360| 247 | 355 450| 800 200| 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 460 45 | 28 | 265 |230300] 5 [M12| 83 | 36 [10%413[155| 60 | 25%8| 470

page 24 //‘



wor P BB & £ 3

China-weigao.com

WPEDS =

g [6) ] R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c o E
H FE] LR .}
Ml A Ao AlA A

B | e "R A aB|BB|BE(HL|LL H M| N|E|F

40-70 0.12 287|126 131| 75 |215]105]/ 238|150 190} 115 | 150 4

50:80 | 0.18 314144 142] 83 [250] 120 273] 170|220 135] 180 4

60-100 | 0.37 387175 169] 91 [310] 150] 334] 190] 270 155 ] 220 3
0.37 425 108 130] 110160 | ma] 40| 14 | 5

70-120 =575 11200 [ 45 193 190 137|370 180| 423| 230 20 180 260 | 30 | 18 HEEHITECH 4 [ o Teigra] 85 | 45 [ 14x55| 78

5 | 1/300 2

80-135 [-%T5 499 226|210 125[430| 215|482 250| 350 | 200| 290 | 30 | 18 | 165[130|200| 4.5 [M10}ot i t-SX2L8 f o5 | 55 | 16x6 | 103
15 | 1/400 52|24 | 8x

80-147 |22 000 | 504|229 212| 125430203 | 495 250 | 350 | 200 [ 280 32 | 18 |165|130|200| 4.5 [M10FE2 LA 22181 05 | 55 | 16x6 | 114

100-155] 1.5 | 1/800 [ 570 269 252| 148|490 235 541] 275 | 390 | 220 320 35 | 21 | 165 130]200] 4.5 [M10] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 110] 60 | 18%7 | 147
29

120-175 55— /%% | 631287 | 262| 181|555/ 260|600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350| 40 | 21 [215|180|250| & |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3|110| 65 | 18x7 | 204
3.0

135-200—5 5 680 | 318| 305 | 202 625 | 280|677 | 360 [ 480 | 290 [ 300 | 40 | 24 |215|180|250| 5 [m12| 63 | 28 | 8313 [125] 70 | 2047.5| 298

155:250] 5.5 815380 360 247 | 755] 350 824 460 | 560 | 380 480 45 | 28 | 265|230]300] 5 |M12| 83 | 38 |10X41.3]155] 90 | 25%9 | 470

4-LZ

WPEDX = WPEDO = . H:__L;_:l ‘

WPEDX# 15 6] 3k 7= WPEDO#h & 5 & 7=
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
= A ES

n A B[ A c A :ma o D E

| @ e By _‘ T SH LLN LA LH

= ==u
. - ‘A Slonge | AJFlinpufhole pufshoff] S

5% || ™| A |as|Ba|BB|BC|BE|HB|CA| M| N | € |E | E | 6 | Z ITATi R IO otz A W weiptia)
40-70 | 0. 287]126] 40 [ 4131|6575 | 50 | 145]156|295|120]| 120/ 135] 20 | 15 [115[/ 95 [140] 4 [M8B[ 31 ] 11 ]4x12.8 60 | 28 | Bx4 19
5080_| 0.1 314[144] 50 14| 70 | 83 | 65 | 163]175]320] 140[ 130] 150] 20 | 15 [115] 65 [140] 4 |M8]| 31| 11|4%12.8| 65| 32| 10%5 | 27
80-100 | 0. 387|175 60 [160] 90 | 01 | 75 [191]224|375]190[ 155] 180 26 | 15 [130]110[160] 4 [M8| 33| 14|5<16.3| 75| 38| 10%5 | 45

).37 425 109 229 130]110|160 | M6 | 40 | 14 | 5X16.
70120 [75.75 | 11200 [445] '®2| 70 [ 190| 100[377] 00 [557] 266450 220) 185|215/ 30 | 18 [55[130[200] 4 [M10[42 |10 [6x21.8] 85 |45|14%X55)| 65

.75 | 11300 48|19 [6x21.
80-135 |02 100 [499| 226 80 |210[ 110|125 105] 260| 306 | 45 | 260| 210| 235 30 | 18 |165|130|200] 4.5 M10FHTEHE2 2 95 | 55| 166 | 98
80-147 [-5T5{ 11890 | 504| 220| 80 | 212| 113|125 105 272| 310| 556 | 260 | 254 254 | 32 | 18 [165|130|200( 4.5 |M10}E3-H2 1222121 05 | 55 | 166 | 114
100-165] 1.5 | 1/800 [570269| 100|252 | 140| 148| 130| 303| 350 | 500 200 | 245|295 35 | 21 |165[130[200| 4.5|M10] 52 | 24 | 827.3 [110] 60| 18%7 | 152
120175 52— 11900 | 3, | 27| 120| 262 150 181 155| 356 | 394 | 640 | 320| 267 323 40 | 21 [215{180250| 5 12| 63 [ 28 | 8x31.3[ 110 65 | 187 | 194

3.0
135200 3¢ 680|318|135(305(175( 202|185 402| 440 | 710|370 200| 360 40 | 24 [215]180|250| 5 [M12] 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 [125] 70 | 20x7.5| 283
155250] 5.5 815[380] 155]360| 200| 247 203 467| 510 860 440 | 350| 440| 45 | 26 |265(230[300] 5 [M12] 83 | 36 [10%41.3]155] 80 | 256 | 450

‘\\ page 25



woer PEIR £

China-weigao.com

WPWEK = L _

g © R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c
(1 +] ANY |AER
FADN M M
o8 |wak| A |aafas| B |BE[Ac|Bc|AD|BD|HH|HL|LL| H | 2za —ni’—‘[’l_gmm LV TN T
40.70 262 | 171|126 | 132 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125| 65 | 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 [ m1ox2s | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 30 | sx333 | 17
50-80 207 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 | m12x28 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 35 | 10x383 | 28
60-100 | 1/200 | 363 | 231| 175 | 174 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 40 | 15 | sx3 | 40 | 12x433 | 43
70-120 :ﬁgg 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x488 | 64
80-135 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 296 | 147 | 260 | 110 65 400 | 185 | 425 M18X35 50 22 6x3.5 60 18+64.4 ag
100-155 | 1900 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 [ 345 [ 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 [ 461 | miexas | so | 25 | sxa [ 70 [ 20x740 | 136
120-175 1/900 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 as 518 | 223 | 521 M16X35 65 30 8x4 80 22x854 183
135200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | Mz20x36 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 280
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 [ 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 M24X42 85 40 12x5 110 | 28x116.4 442

WPEKA =

18 B R
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B8
RE i L E
AN A A

B8 |@amt] A | & =l , : . A B¥inputshaft | B fi%oufputshall | ®&
sice | o | A [AA[AB| B |BE HL|LL| H|HA|HB| M | N | E|F|G|2Z o i sou T o[ wxy |wiho
40-70 262 | 171|126 | 132 | 89 | 110 | 140 (236 | 70 | 50 | 150|180 | 115|150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4x2.5 30 8x33.3 20
50-80 1/200 | 207 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 130 | 160 | 268 | B8O | 65 | 170 | 220 1:}_5_'_30 20 15 30 12 4%2.5 35 1038.3 27
60-100 | 1/300 1363 | 231 | 175 ]| 174 | 122 | 160 | 200 | 336 | 100 | 75 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 15 40 15 5X3 40 12+43.3 44
70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 190 | 240 | 430 | 120 | 90 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 6x35 45 14> 48.8 73
B0-135 | 1/500 | 471 [ 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 215 | 270 | 480 | 135 | 105 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 290 | 30 18 50 22 6x3.5 60 18<64.4 101
100-155 | 1/600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 [ 235 | 290 | 531 | 135 | 130 [ 275 | 300 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 50 | 25 8x4 70 | 20x74.9 144
120-175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 65 | 30 8<4 80 | 22x85.4 201
| 135-200 | 1/900 | 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 310 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10x5 85 | 22x90.4 293
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12X5 110 | 28x116.4 462

page 26 //‘




wer P BB £ 3

China-weigao.com

WPEKS =

A B
BRE iRg| REE
A A A

25 | sl A\ - AJ#linputshaft | B 7isoutputshalt | &
S |™B%| A |AA|AB| B [BE|HH[HL|LL[H|M|[N|E|F|G|2Z U1 Txv S [ Wxy [wenia)
40-70 262 | 171 [ 126 | 132 | 89 | 35 | 215 [ 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 [ 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4%x2.5 30 | 8x333 20
50-80 | 1/200 [207 [ 197 | 144 [ 150 [ 107 [ 35 ['250 | 120 [273 [ 170 [220 [ 135 [ 180 | 20 | 15 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 35 [ 10x383 | 27
60-100 | 1/300 [ 363 [ 231 [ 175 [174 | 122 [ 42 [ 310 150 [ 334 [ 190270 [ 155 [ 220 25 [ 15 [ 40 [ 15 [ 5x3 [ 40 [ 12x433 | 44
70-120 | 1/400 | 408 | 256 | 193 [ 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 ] 180 [ 423 [ 230 [ 320 [ 180 [ 260 | 30 | 18 [ 40 | 18 [ 6x35 [ 45 | 14x488 | 73
80-135 | 1/500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 [ 160 | 65 | 430 | 245 | 482 [ 250 [ 350 | 200 | 200 | 30 [ 18 [ 50 | 22 | 6x35 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 101
100-155 | 1/600 | 555 | 354 [ 269 [ 266 | 190 | 80 | 400 | 235 [ 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 [320 [ 35 | 21 | s0 | 25 | 8x4 | 70 | 20x74.8 | 144
120-175 | 1/800 | 598 | 379 [ 287 [ 282 | 220 | 95 | 555 [ 260 [ 600 | 310 | 430 [ 250 [350 [ 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 | 80 | 22x854 | 201
135-200 | 1/900 | 662 | 425 [ 318 | 324 | 260 | 105 | 625 [ 290 [ 677 | 360 | 480 | 200 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x00.4 | 203
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 [ 302 | 103 | 755 [ 350 | 824 [ 460 | 560 | 380 [ 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 [ 40 | 12x5 [ 110] 28x116.4 | 462

WPWEKO =

Hh18 0) "R

SHAFT DIRECTION
A My B

& ol . ol s e e ol e ; = A Ai¥inputshaft | i @outputshalt | ®M

2% | =2 | A lan|as| 8 [ea|sc|ee|ms|cal n|m|n|E|E|E|c |z [ZpRmousten (Eatoumisal] A
40-70 262 | 171|126 | 132 | 40 | 65 | 89 | 50 | 159|140 | 152 | 305|120 | 120 | 155] 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 4%2.5 30 8+33.3 19.5
50-80 1/200 297 | 197 [ 144 | 150 | 50 | 70 | 107 | 65 | 187 [ 155|174 | 350 | 140 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 4x2.5 35 | 10x38.3 30.5
60-100 1/300 363|231 | 175|174 | 60 | 90 | 122 ]| 76 | 222|192 | 224 [ 410|190 | 165|215]| 22 | 15 | 40 | 15 5%3 40 | 12x43.3 47
70-120 1/400 408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 70 | 100 | 140 | 90 | 260 [ 225 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 | 255| 25 | 18 | 40 | 18 6x3.5 45 | 14x48.8 69
80-135 1/500 4711298 [ 226 | 214 | 80 | 110 | 160 | 105 | 295 | 255 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285] 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 60 | 18x64.4 105
100-155 1/600 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 100 | 140 | 190 | 130 | 345 | 320 | 345 [ 605 | 290 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 B4 70 | 20%74.9 163
120-175 1/800 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 120 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 365 | 374 [ 675|320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 B4 80 | 22x85.4 208
135-200 1/900 662 | 425|318 | 324 | 135|175 | 260 | 185 | 460 [ 415 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305|390 ] 40 | 24 | 75| 35 1045 85 | 22x90.4 302
155-250 785|510 | 380 | 400 | 155 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 458 | 510 [ 920 | 440 | 375 | 475]| 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 1245 110 | 28<116.4 476

l\\ page 27




WPWEDK =

woer PEIBRE &3

China-weigao.com

HL

35 I8 3/ 7
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c
(1] i8] RE
Al X N A
we | R | mEk — e S laail - R ALE =on ABi3linput hole shafl | ®®
size i raio | A |AB| B |BE|AC|BC|ADBDHLILLIH| Zx HErETIeTIE[IZ] QU [ TXV. ]S | WXY |weightig)|
4070 [ 0.12 287|126 132] 75 | 152 86 | 125 65 [200] 60 | 215 M10X25 | 115] 85 [140] 4 [M8] 31| 11 [4x12.8] 30 | 8x33.3 17
50-80 | 0.18 314 144|150 83 [ 169] 102 | 140] 70 |235]105]250 | M12X28 | 115] 95 |140] 4 [Ma| 31| 11 [4x12.8] 35| 10%38.3 | 28
50-100 | 0.37 387[175]174] 91 |216] 117 | 180] 80 |290]130]310] M12X30 |130]110]160] & |M8| 33 | 14 [5%16.3] 40 | 12%43.3 | 44
.37 | 1/200 | 4 1 130|110/ 160 40 | 14 |5x16.3
70-120 =575 11300 [aag] 193] 180 ;77| 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 345| 155 | 370 | m1axaz HEZHI e o (MBLIZ L0 20 0 45 | 1axass | 66
- 4 - "
80-135 [~T5 | 11400 | 499 | 226|214 125 | 206 | 147 | 260 | 110 [ 400 [ 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 165] 130|200 4.5 [M10fE212 2:;;: 60| 18x644 | 101
100-155] 1.5 1/600 [ 570|268 | 256 148 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 458 | 203 | 461| M16X35 | 165 130|200 4.5 |M10| 62 | 24 [8x27.3] 70 | 20748 | 138
2.2
120175 =55 11000 | 631|267 282 181|374 | 192| 320 140 | 518 | 23| 521| M16X35 |215| 180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3) 80 | 22854 | 196
135-200 - 580|318 | 324 | 202 [ 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 580 [ 245 | 575 | M20X36 [215(180[250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3] 85 | 22x90.4 | 285
155-250] 5. 815380 400 | 247 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 705 300 | 700 | M24X42 | 265]230]300] 5 |M12| 83 | 38 [10%41.3 110] 28x116.4 | 450
WPEDKA = . o
B
W
IR, Y R
=
i = 1
» R e @ =
ol o [ Iz
Y1 s S
=
LIOYTYR
7 :
18 6 F R o i et S
SHAFT DIRECTION o [ i | 3
E
5 c | |
* =]
ind ANk gl ]
A Al A A
we | OE [amk . Ry Eiocs XA Tnouhie EARckt | WE
4070 | 0.1 267|126 132] 75 | 110 140]236] 70 150190 115150 75 [115] 96 |140] 4 | M8| 31| 11]4x128] 30 | 8x333] 19
50-80 | 0.18 314] 144 | 150] 83 | 130 160] 268 80 170]220[135] 180 15 [115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x128] 35 [10x383| 27
50-100] 0.3 87175 174] 81 | 160]200] 336100 75 | 190] 270 155] 220 15 [130[ 110] 160] 4 | M8 |33 | 14 | 5%16.3] 40 [12x433] 45
).37 4 109 130[110| 160 4 14 | 5%16.3
704120 575711290 21193 180 711 190| 240| 430 | 120 | 90 [ 230| 320|180 | 260 | 30 | 18 HGeTiaclz0s] * et7tyaTesara] 45 |14%488| 75
i £ X 21,
80-135 |52 1/400| 499 | 226 | 214 [ 125 | 215| 270| 480 | 135 | 105 | 250| 350| 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 |165|130|200| 4.5 |M10}-231 ::g: 60 |18x644| 103
T00-165] 1.5 /o0 [ 570| 260 | 766 148 235|290 631 135] 130 275 390 | 220|320 35 | 21 |166]130|200] 4.5 [Wio| 62 | 24 |8x27.3| 70 [20%748| 147
22
120-175 3.0 1/800] 631|287 | 282 | 181|280 | 335|600 [ 160 | 155|310 (430|250 | 350 40 | 21 |215|180|250( 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 80 |22x85.4 204
11900
30
1352005 ¢ 680|318 | 324|202 | 310 | 375| 666 | 175| 185 | 360 | 480| 200 [ 390 40 | 24 |215]180|250| 5 |m12| 63 | 28 | 8x313| 85 |22004| 298
155250 5.5 515380 400 247 | 355 450 | 800 | 200 203 | 460 | 560 380 | 480] 45 | 28 |265]230|300] 5 [M12] 83 | 36 |107413] 170 [26 <1164 470

page 28 //‘



wor PEIBL S £ 3

China-weigao.com

WPEDKS =

35 E R
SHAFT DIRECTION
N B g 2
nuE "
A A X A
B8 | A% [k | i : B 7% E flange AT L input hole mgwudjﬁ
40-70 0.1 287|126 | 132] 75 | 215|105 238 |150]190| 115|150 | 20 15 | 115] 95 |140]| 4 M8 | 31 11 | 4x12.8 30 8x33.3 19
5080 | 0.1 314 144 ] 150 83 | 250] 120] 273 170] 220 135] 180] 20 | 15 | 115] 65 [140] 4 [ M8 | 31| 11 | 4x12.8| 35 [10%38.3] 27
50-100] 0. 387 | 175] 174 | 91 | 310] 150 334 | 190 270 155 220 25 | 15 [130]110] 160] & | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 |12743.3] 45
3771 11200 [42 109 130 1101160 M3 | 40| 14 [ 5<16.
70-120 g6 1/300 Faae] 193 | 180 i1 370 | 180 | 423| 230 | 320 | 180 | 260| 30 | 18 [ ~solze0] 4 Iwiolaz o Texars] 45 |14x488| 715
. 4 For 37,
80-135 %2 ::533 499|226 | 214 | 125 | 430 | 215 | 482 [ 250 | 350 [ 200 | 290 | 30 | 18 | 165)| 130|200 4.5 [Mm10 ;g S ;’;2;2 60 |18x6a.4| 103
100-155] 1.5 | 1/600 [570| 260 | 256 | 148 | 490 | 235 | 641 275 390|220 | 320 35 | 21 | 165130200 4.5 |Mi0] 52 | 24 | 8x27.3| 70 |20%74.8| 147
2
120415[ 55 o0y | 631|287 | 282| 181 | 555| 260 | 600 310| 430 | 250 [ 350 | 40 | 21 |215[180|250| 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 | 22x85.4| 20
3.0
135-zou|T e e e P I oy I s e o B e P N i o o S e i o
155.250] 5.5 815 | 380 | 400 | 247 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 560 | 380 | 480 45 | 26 | 265]230]300] 5 |Mi12] 83 | 36 |10<41.3] 110 |28~ 116.4] 470

WPWEDKO =

5| R T
SHAFT DIRECTION
~ A B % B
A
L
i %
o & A o
SR . : AE Ehan A7 Tunputhole | EAOUpI G| WE
s | ok | m2k | A |asl B [BA|BC|BE[HB[CA| M| N [E [E|E |G |2 TATIBILCILE[Z[a .mm-'rxv = XY w%ﬂ‘ﬂw'
20-70 | 0. 287[126132] 40 | 65 | 75 | 50 | 145]152|305]120]120[155] 20 | 15 | 115] 95 [140] 4 [M8| 31| 11| 4<12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 20
5080 | 0.1t 314]144[150] 50| 70 | 83 | 65 |163]174]350[140|140] 180 20 | 15 | 115] 95 [140] 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8 | 35 [ 10x38.3 | a1
60-100| 0.3 387[175[174| 60|90 ]| 91| 7 3112241410]190]165|215] 22 51130110 160] 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 5% 16. 4 12x43.3 48
0.37 | 1/200 [a25 08| 229 130110 160 40 | 14 | 5x163
70-120 072 11300 [4eg] 193] 180 70 [ 100 377] 90 [2a|264|494|220|195(255| 25 [ 18 HSTIIOEY 4 PMELID 1ot BRI 45 | raxass | 71
g
80-135 [T 1100 1499|226{ 214 80 | 110|125 105| 260| 304 | 559| 260{ 230|285 30 | 18 | 165| 130| 200| 4.5 |10}y 60 | 183644 | 107
70015515 | 1/600 [570|268|256|100140| 148|130 303| 345| 605|290/ 250|305] 35 | 21| 165|130 200 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20%x74.8 | 166
120.175| 22 —{ 11890 | 531|267| 282 120| 150| 181|155 356| 374|675 320 27| 348 40 [ 21 215|180 250| 5 |m12] 63 | 28 | 8x31:3 | 80 | 22x854 | 211
135-202| - 680{318|324[135175|202{ 185|402| 424| 749|370|305(380| 40 | 24 [215|180|250| 5 [M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 22x00.4 | 307
155-250] 5.5 815|380/ 400] 155]200]247]203]497] 510/ 920] 440]375]475] 45 | 28 | 265|230 300] 5 [M12] 83 | 38 | 1041.3 | 110 | 28 116.4| 484

‘\\ page 29



W RERN TS

Reducer Selection Methods

O ERIZESE Selection Methods

* BIANDDE, BHERE

WMARNGHEENFERARXMOT:

BWATHERP (KW) =4 1 8L 46T (N m) x48 3 4% &N, (r/min) /
(9549x3 % n )

REVNMADRAREVONBADN N EE, WHEER
FRVFFARERE D, HEFQNE "R, #E" kPI
H, TEERNSRIER.

* Input power & output torque

The formula of transforming input power to output
torque listed as follows:

Input power p(kw) = output torquet (n.m) x output
Revolving speed n,(r/min)/(9549xefficiency 1)

Input power denotes the dynamical capacity of a
Reducer ,and output torque denotes the maximum load a
reducer allows, which are both listed in power and torque
tables in order to serving selection.

* EINERERE, iR
MAFOR PR R IR AR T:

0 RAEEN, (r /min) =8 A\ 346 3N, (r/min) /f&ahtLd

HERY R . SR RN, WMAMER
AE#BIF2000 (r/min) . —#%#%#EE600 ~ 1800 (r/min) .
HEI® R EMANEERENEEE®
* Revolving speed of input shaft and output
shaft

The formula of transforming input revolving speed to
output listed as follows:

Output revolving speed N.(r/min)=inputRevolving
speed N,(r/min)/ratio |

With belt-pulley, couplings or sprocket wheel

Shaft transmisson, the input speed should not exceed
2000(r/min); the general range is 600-1800RPM.if the
revolving speed is too high, the bearing will have less life
due to ver-friction.

* WE

VEUFEARNT:

B = (IR /BATIE) x 100%

BT EEYLE R AR E B R R IRE, OB
BRRACAREFELEHERE, RERZAZNMAER
MAAER, AEOBREPURTHRITLEY . RTHR. BB
RS KR REE N RR LRIV RN ERANE. S0

wer P B S 5 3h

China-weigao.com

. FEEMEEY., HBIRBEEFEER, TRIEH
EMNEEEE. TTHERKN S
* Efficiency

The efficiency calculation formula listed as follows:

Efficiency n=output power x 100%/input power

Due to the internal vibration and wear, partial input
energy will be transformed to be heat energy and fade
away, efficiency is the utilization ratios of input
energy.The efficiency depends on worm Os tooth number,
revolving speed, lubricant oil viscidity, bearing friction and
worm gear 's material friction factor, Reducers with vary
model or ratio have vary efficiency. The following table
lists the range of the efficiency value.

BE| 10| s 120 | 128 w30 | wa0 | wso | weo

4 ‘, T7-90% | 76~88% | 75~84% [ 72-82% | 68-82% | 64~75% | 62-72% | 60-71%

* FINER, A EE 7T

SAAFRCE A4 ! 4 2 3% 05 e BUR TS84 R F 73 18, %
ARG REVII A ENERT . AL B ™ 2R EWPAR
FoAWE, BNEAN. BEWIE, SWARRNS
EHERCRS, it HhTESE 77 @ h IR $H  DIWPSER A AR,
EXEAM. WUBNE, SWAWIR T e e,
REBERTA IR, AREHBER
REEMTZMN LT EHRKE. HIRFABEHRTRT
T wARERER, EREFHER.

* Revolving direction of input and output shaft .

The revolving direction of output shaft relies on worm
threadOs direction; right-directed thread is for basic use.
According to the photograph of WPA in our product
manual, facing input shaft and output shaft,when input
shaft is in clockwise,output shaft is in
counterclockwise;and according to the photograph of
WPS, facing input shaft and output shaft, when input
shaft is in clockwise,output shaft is in clockwise.

* TREH

BOENERITE, HgAsHEBEFRREENDN
REITERBERESEE®/ VI, HEREFTMNIES

TRIgE, fESLERERR, BT RGN BEERERH

FIESRMEERE. FANERELCTHE T/,
THEANEEN) RSB T REERIT, EEENY
FRESZE, GEAREVNBATHES S BB, ik
THARMPEIE:

BEWEHEET,IN.m=EtHmEEET,(N.n x TRE
K

page 30 //‘



wer PERE &)

China-weigao.com

O IRFABKER

Table of runnung condition factor k

% Running Condition Factor = D
: : ; Hiz IR

\l-uhen reducer is Qtes:gn.ed. the input load e Operation time per day(hour)
capacity and allowed intensity are calculated prime ;R
per a continual operation of 8 hours a day and mover load
per the ideal conditions of a uniform load design. Dibrie £ L s
However, the on-site use(e.g. Repetitive start-up,
stop or obverse and reverse rotation, use time ?%ﬁﬁ 0.80 0.90 1.00 125
more or less than 8 hours a day, different value e
and characteristics of impact load from standard B g
conditions and so on )may be different from electro- medium 0.90 1.00 1.25 1.50
ideal use which should be taken into account. motor shock
While selecting reducer input power or output B

: J ] heavy 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75
torque, revise them according to the following shock
formula:
: e i i HERBSEEFAM— /NG ANEI0R I ER, ERKET N2

Revised output torque T2(N.m)=theoretic Annotate:when the times of start-up, stop or obverse perhour

output torque t1(N.m)Xrunning condition is more than 10,the value k multiply1.2

factor K

B EBISCf3 Selection example

O EXBR  Thebasic condition
# ] S #
transmission structur relative data
e ERYKTE W=600kg
e weight of suspended object ~ w=600kg
e ERVUEE V=12m/min
e speed of suspended object  v=12m/min
K4 belt-pulley o R AR D=0.4m
e roll-pulley diameter D=0.4m
e MR E 1 =0.92
e e efficiency of belt-pulley 1 ,=0.92
I e FEMNEHHE n.=0.71
v ‘ e efficiency of reducer n,=0.71
w e = 4% A 8 8/ B/H
S ® Running time 8 hours per day

® EEhRE

e 2 times per hour heavy shock

2R/ BB OR R &

e (& H &R
e Electrical source three-phase 380v, 50Hz

= #§380V,50Hz

‘\\pageSl



W &BIG TR Selection steps

wer PEIBLE &3

China-weigao.com

F S A 7 it ' 2R it & F 6
Number Contents Formula Example
RESABRGSBMOBEREEILE 1.N,=12/(0.4x3.142)
1. T E R W EN, =9.6r/min
N=i2 B & BEV/(GE$ H E0x w) 2.1=1440/9.6
2. B el
=480\ 85 N V5 48 86 N, 3. =5
3. i SR AL 1% 3D EL i,=150/5
1= 5 1% 3 LI/ % 46 1% % L, b
1 EfEEhtt Calculate the ratio according to input and output shaft 1.N,=12/(0.4x3.142)
Calculate ratio revolving speed =9.6r/min
1. get belt-pullet revoling sped N, =
N,=speed of suspended object V/(roll-pulley diameter 2. |_-1 440/9.6
Dx ) =150
2. calculate general ratio | 3. Assumei,=5then
i=input revolving speed N /belt-pulley revolvling sped N, i,=150/5
3. Calculate reducer ratio i, =30
i,=general ratio i/belt-pulley ratio i,
VS R AL S SR AR T
T=4) {5 H BWx10x:% 5 $12(D/2)/ (K 7%
3 BREMEMEIXESRERNTEY,) T=600x10x(0.4/2)/(0.92x5)
2 i i e Calculate reducer outputtorque T =260.9N.m
Calculat
Cuiate T= weighe of suspended object Wx10xroll-pullet
output torque radius(D/2)/(belt-pulley ratio 12 xbelt-pulley
transmission efficiency n,)
WRIEEM &G 8NHEE S pE, TR
ZHEHK=15
it 4 3 5BT,
- T,=260.9x1.25
3 I 45 TEMBERETK | s
Revise According to using condition:operatio 8 hours a day, =326N.m
output torque heavy shock,running condition factor K=1.5
calculate revised torque T,
T,= output torque Txk
BE T EP
P=i?EﬁE:i$§$§Txﬁ&iﬁﬁﬁNJ(9549 P =326x(1440/30)/
4 HHBAD R XRBYLIEHHBE n.) (9549x0.71)
Calculate input shaft power P =2 3kW
F"a"‘v‘“'at‘-‘ P= revised output torque T, x output revolving speed
input power N,/(9549xreducer transmission efficiencyn ;)
% B S AE WIE~ RPAEERS120. 4550 EEL/30. 55 A3 Th R3KW. 40 H 3h 45 26413N.m
5 Select model Acccrdting to p;gg:lct manual, the selection is, model 120, ratio 1/30,rating input power 3kw,
output torque .m

page 32 //‘



wer PEB &)

China-weigao.com

B EEFAETIE Dynamical Capacity Table

O WP.WPK.WPW.WPWK(A.S.X.0.T.V) & A& Th & & &% 4 #h 4% 45 & input and output
% N\ %h %% 3% speed of input shaft:1500r/min

: L2 T
0y ;f% 0\ 843 input(kw) 46 t $446 56 output(N.m)
88 size < 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60

40 0.40 0.33 0.26 0.24 0.22 0.16 0.14 0.12 19 23 20 25 25 20 22 20
50 0.65 0.52 0.40 0.37 0.34 0.27 0.24 0.20 31 36 32 38 39 36 37 35
60 1.00 0.82 0.65 0.59 0.54 0.45 0.40 0.32 50 58 56 68 62 71 75 59
T0 1.60 1.35 1.10 0.96 0.82 0.867 0.61 0.52 83 98 101 112 99 104 113 a7
80 2.20 1.78 1.36 1.28 1.20 0.90 0.80 0.75 113 133 120 149 151 140 145 146
100 3.60 3.10 2.60 235 2.10 1.68 1.30 1.00 193 237 258 284 277 291 257 229
120 5.20 4.35 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.20 1.90 1.50 262 336 361 404 413 392 399 355
135 9.75 7.85 6.00 5.50 5.00 3.69 2.89 2.30 540 622 619 696 707 667 626 562
147 10.71 8.43 6.18 571 523 3.84 3.09 2.52 586 676 637 727 739 694 669 616
155 12.80 9.90 7.00 6.53 6.00 4.40 3.61 3.00 709 785 722 842 848 784 770 791
175 17.30 13.60 10.00 9.13 8.30 6.18 4.85 4.07 958 1091 1044 1221 1188 1133 1127 1078
200 22.60 18.20 13.86 12.75 11.67 8.78 6.71 5.58 1280 1477 1482 1643 1782 1654 1516 1449
250 33.20 27.40 21.60 20.00 18.43 14.00 10.43 8.62 1881 2266 2310 2579 2745 2674 2357 2371

E: BIS147TH TWPW (A.S.X.0.T.V) EWPWK (A.S.0.T.V)

& WPD.WPDK.WPWD.WPWDK.(A.S.X.0.T.V) & & N\ & 75 & & # 4 #h # 46 5% input and output
¥ N\ 4% 3% speed of input shaft: 1500r/min (2 FIAO23,Y % 3 # 4. Matching electric motor series AO2 or Y)

T

m;: e 8 A S TH F input(kw) # tH 3058 45 output(N.m)
Tt - =

29 size 0 | 15 [ 20 [ 25 | 30 | a0 | s0 [ 60 [ 10 | 15 | 2 25 | 30 | a0 | so | 6o
40 0.12 6 8 9 13 14 15 19 20
50 0.18 9 12 14 19 20 24 28 34
60 0.37 19 26 34 42 42 58 67 73
70 0.75 0.37 39 54 70 87 95 58 68 70
80 1.5 0.75 77 12 142 174 189 "7 136 146
100 1.5 80 115 148 181 198 260 307 344
120 3 22 151 232 310 372 413 392 480 521
135 4 3 219 321 413 509 565 542 649 690
147 4 3 219 321 | 413 509 565 542 649 690
155 5.5 4 305 411 525 708 760 713 853 1039
175 7.5 5.5 415 602 | 783 1002 | 1074 | 1008 | 1278 | 1450
200 1 75 623 892 | 1176 1417 | 1680 | 1413 | 1695 | 1948
250 15 1 850 1246 | 1604 1933 | 2234 | 2101 | 2486 | 3025

iE: BIS147HXWPW( A.S.X.0.T.V) BWPWK( A.S.0.T.V)

l\\ page 33



wer P BB & 53

China-weigao.com

& WPE.WPEK.WPEW.WPWEK

WPED.WPEDK.WPWED.WPWEDK (A.S.X.0)%!

g)\gvm&mﬁﬁaﬁﬁﬁ input and output
N i# speed of input shaft:1500r/min

WPE . WPEK.WPEW.WPWEK WPED.WPEDK WPWED WPWEDK
5% hEREE f&ahtk ratio f£E ke ratio
size | power and torque
200 300 | 400 | s00 600 800 900 200 | 300 | 400 | s00 600 800 900

MABMME  (kw) 048 | 034 | 028 | 025 | 023 | 020 | 047 | 012 | 0412 | 012 | 012 | 012 | 012 | 012
40-70

WHBITE (Nm) 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 63 88 107 120 130 150 177

WABNE  (kw) 065 | 051 | 042 | 038 | 031 | 0290 | 025 | 018 | 018 | 018 | 018 | 018 | 018 | 018
50-80

WHMIEE (Nm) 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 o7 124 150 166 203 217 252

WAWINE  (kw) 0.95 0.67 0.52 0.44 0.40 0.35 0.33 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.37
60-100

WHBIEE (Nm) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 195 276 356 420 463 529 561

MARNE  (kw) 164 | 118 | 091 | 084 | 071 | 058 | 054 | 075 | 075 | 075 | 075 | 037 | 037 | 075
70-120

WiHMEE (Nm) 840 840 | 840 840 840 840 840 384 534 892 750 | 486 536 887

WABDE  (kw) 250 | 1075 | 139 | 119 | 108 | 098 | 085 15 15 15 15 075 | 0.75 15
80-135

WiMIsE (Nm) | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 1400 | 616 8so | 1108 | 1284 | 1010 | 1071 | 1426

WABIIE  (kw) 279 21 1.71 1.47 1.34 1.20 1.06 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.75 0.75 1.5
80-147

WiemessE wm) | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | 1575 | ee2 902 | 1208 | 1316 | 1300 | 1321 | 1575

WARDE  (kw) 369 | 292 | 241 | 207 | 189 | 169 | 150 15 15 15 15 1.5 15 15
100-155

WHeE (Nm) | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 854 | to7e | 1307 | 1522 | 1667 | 1864 | 2100

WMARDE (kW) 509 | 391 | 327 | 272 | 253 | 250 | 205 3 3 3 3 2.2 2.2 3
120-175

@iksmiesE (wm) | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3050 | 3080 | 30s0 | 1798 | 2340 | 2798 | 3050 | 2500 | 2685 | 3050

WMABINE  (kw) 7.22 5.41 4.46 3.83 3.46 2.91 2.71 4 4 4 4 3 3 4
135-200

WMHWFEE (N.m) 3950 3850 3950 3950 3950 3950 3850 2188 2920 3543 3950 3950 3950 3850

WABINE  (kw) 171 | 814 | 600 | 514 | 467 | 407 | 367 55 55 55 55 4 4 55
155-250

WiteEeeE (Nm) | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 2841 | 4087 | 5546 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050 | 6050

. RS80-147H XWPWE( A.S.X.0) EWPWEK( A.S.0)

page 34 //‘



wer P BB £ 3

China-weigao.com

B SESEALE) Installation & Usage

O REFEEIN Notices Of Installation

OB ENALEETFEREANEEL, ENERLAER. BHE.

OMAOEE-HEN-THENPSBHEL, REFHAR. FZHEEH.

O HENBANim#HBPEAZERTHIRIOHE, AENSHRBENELERTHIRISOH 5, SZHENKHE.
RiER. SRFEHNHAILAREENAERTERESG, BB BMAMK, BREINVEWEEHHEER.

OC4se. FHFEDHFELGHEN, SREFEHAUBLOHHMEIHED.

@gpnﬂﬁﬁﬂER@MW. HAESBTLABAILILSERBELREKER, BRERITE. BHIEBILBAL

O iM% XWPDREHE, SENERBA, RO HER.

©) The base-plate must be plane and stoutness, and the base-bolts must be screwed down and Shockproof.

© The connecting shafts of prime mover, reducer and operation device must be coaxial after Installation.

(© Stretch reducer input shaft OD tolerance dimensions according J6 production, extension reducer output
shaft OD tolerance of size produced according Js6, the holes of fittings (such as Couplings, belt-pulley,
sprocket wheel and so on ) must properly mate the shaft, which prevents bearing from Breakage because
of over-tight mate or avoid effecting normal power transmission because of over-loose mate.

(©) Driers such as sprocket wheel and gear must be fitted close to bearings in order to reduce bending stress
of hanging shaft.

©) While assembling motor fo WPD reducer, it is necessary that proper amount of butter applies to the worm
shaft input hole and keyway, avoiding assembling too tightly and rusting after using for a long time.

© When ordering or using all kinds of WPD type, if the motor weight is biggen than the Common, supporting
setis required.

O {EREESED  Notices Of usage

OFEAIREIELSARNBENEN. POERE. ok, MABERAX. HHAEH. SABRD
HRERAANEXSTAFREEHFEEAER,

ORBHAL “HRBANEREA" PHRAENHER, FAGENRKMESHBE. NAE, EETHH
WRE, REESRFLZNERE, AENHIFKEE. PALXASEMRSHEBH, RIEENHE,
BRAERRENRH, AREEWEREBIOVNERNAERIH.

OFEBEIRPREFTERERAYN, NEHENRLE, TSR “GRRABEMRNDE" RLE. (REHNNH
BRGAVFEROSC, ZHERERRT, REKWEFBLHA, TRBLERH.

©) Before using, please check carefully whether the reducer model, distance, ratio, input connecting
method, output shaft structure, input and output shaft direction and revolving direction accord with
requirement.

@©) According it the requirement of “ selecting lubricant oil” in the product manual, please fill proper
category and brand lubricant. And then screw on the vent-plug, uncork the small cone-plug of vent-plug.
Only after dong these, reducer is ready for starting up running. The proper brand and adequate lubricant
oil is required; replacing oil in time conforming to the request of product manual is also necessary,
especially after using first 100 hours ,itis required refilling new oil.

© When abnormal circumstances occur, please stop and check reducer per “ solutions and reasons
for faults of reducer” (allowable highest oil temperature is 95C ,under this temperature limit, if oil
temperature no more goes up, please let reducer continue running).

‘\\ page 35



wor PEIBL &3

China-weigao.com

M E3E MBIk IZ{E E Choice of Lubricant

8% T L 3 A 4E A B Rz 5F AN220 ~ N320(3F 55 /& fE-30C ~ 40°C)5N320 ~ N460 ( 3f 55 J& E40C ~
GSC)RBMEMBEAPI LRI L, FREBSBLZNHE. EREBI0IHE. RBEAB
# EFrm, RUEE2500/)\ B # ik — X .

Before operating worm gear speed reducer, add N220~N230(ambient temperature-307C ~407C ),
N320~N460(ambient temperature 40°C ~65°C ) lubrication oil upto the center line of the oil gauge. In the
meanwhile, remove the small screw of the air -vent. After having worked for 100 hours for the first time,
must clear the inside and change new lubrication oil in it, Do so nereafter every 2500 hours of operation.

O OREBNTRAER, OETE&AEEE

Lubricants for a reducer used in foreign countries can be chosen from the table below

Worm Shaft Speed (r/min) Operating Position Operating Position
Lubricant Worm Shaft, Upper Worm Shaft, Lower
Over Upto Worm Shaft Vertical Output Shaft Vertical
1000 3000
Synthetic Oils PG 460 PG 220
1000 PG 460
2000 3000 ISOVG 200
750 2000 ISO VG 460 ISOVG 320
Mineral Oils
250 750 ISO VG 460
250 ISO VG 680 ISO VG 680
Union 76 Div .
Ambient
Ropersture | Lubricant Mobil & Union Oil Co AGMA
OfCA
. . SPARTAN Regal Oil Shell Omala Union Turbine
MineratOlts EP 220 R & D 320 DTEOIL BB 0il 220 0il 220 5
15-60C Compounded SPARTAN 631-Honor Mobil 600W Shell Omala ;
9-16T Oils EP 320 Cylinder Oil Cylinder Oil 0il 320 Union StsavalA 7
Extreme SPARTAN Mobil Gears Shell Omala Union NL Lube
Pressure EP 460 Meropa+6o 634 0il 460 7EP 7EP
o SPARTAN Shell Omala Union turbine
Mineral Qils EP 320 Regal Oil 320 DTE OILAA 0il 320 0il 320 6
50-1251C Compounded SPARTAN 642-650T g&S:;erOOW Shell Omala Union Worm 8
10-52C Qils EP 460 Cylinder Oil Cylinder Oil Qil 460 Gear Lube 140
Extreme SPARTAN Mobil Gears Shell Omala Union NL Lube
Pressure EP 680 R 636 0il 660 8EP SER
After the first 100 hours of operation: Every 2500 hours of operation:
Drain unit and flush with light oil. refill Drain; flush and refill.

page 36 //‘



wer PEIBLE &3

China-weigao.com
B XBEE B R RINE
Reasons and solutions for the faults of reducer
R R HERE B3R D&
Fault description Reasons Solutions
A&, BEY. THENEETY WEEELME, EHERW
Improper Connection Among Prime,. Reducer And The Operation Device Adjust to proper position
HhEiEsk 18 4 N T T
:'L"I m Ovarioading Adjust to proper load
; i & R b BN A ENE R
OVBrhaatlng QOvar Friction Of Ol Seals Drop lubricant at oll seal
Pl B pu s A Bul S TR LR R HE
Lubricant Qil Overmuch Or Shortage Adjust to proper oil quantity as indication
ERWAREHEBMEE E kA E i
Much Impurity In Oil Or Inferiar Ol Refill praper oil
MHRE. BEN. TENEEFR BEHAREESRE, EWRER
Prime Move, Reducer And The Operation Device Mount Badly Find out the bad place, tighten It
" ﬂ SHEC R BB EFEE LS PHEBRB(RENELSTIES)
Tooth Sutface Of Worm Gear Sets Worn-out Or Damaged Replace worm gear sets(we will cooperate with you when necessary)
Vibration SR B 4R Eﬁﬁi
Bearing Worn-out Replace baaring
SR nE g
Boll Loose Tighten screw
0 R 458 1 2L 18] B it K 5E 4 7K
Bearing Damaged Or Too Large Clearance Replace bearing
7 = BREEETFR BEREAAAERRLBBSEKLATKER)
Worm Gear Sets Mesh Badly Mend tooth surface or replace worm gear seis(please contact lo us)
Nolse AR 2 o 7 41 3 o 4 20 10 R o
Lubricant Cil Shortage Fill in adequate oil as indication
NERNERYD 5 0B MEBL RY, FRABENE SR
Foreign Object In Bex Discharge all the oll in arder to put out foreign object, and refill clean oil
RO ER EHRmH
Qil Seal Lip Worn-out Replace ail seal
S 3 4 4 350 B 4 R N HE N )
Shaft Of Qil Seal Area Worn-out Replace input or cutput shaft
" L T L Bl b E LT A WA
OI‘ |eakagﬂ Too Much Ol oll as indi
T ik 9 2 K HE R ﬁﬂﬂm%ﬂ& ERBE
Ol Screw Plug Loose Tighten oll screw plug
AR BR iR
Ol Gauge Damaged Replace oll gauge
8t 775 3% 38 2R/ B
Ovarload Adjust to propar loading
HﬂmTﬁAﬁﬂ 32 SR8 8 ol Y 28 9% 06 RO IS & RY 8
W BET Lubricant Ol Not A i th R Raplace proper lubricant oil
T s it s T MR
tooth surface of worm 7 He AL E 38 B 36 o E*ﬁ%% &ﬂﬁﬁ*ﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁiﬂ
gear sets abrade Not Replacing Lubricant O In Time A ing oll In lime
extra-quickly 1.4 “&#" #Uﬁittii
EHEEES 2.RPGEREE, RIKADLTEER
Ovarhienting While Running 1.Deal with it sa overheating
2.Ad g proper to make fall

E: MBREGWEABAN, AHNSBRNER, NERHREARS.

Annolate: if other faults not listed above occur, please contact with us at any moment, our company will supply thorough consultation and service,

‘\\ page 37




wer B £ 3

China-weigao.com

B SWLIRSELERT H BZiill

D

SWLASISRITLAT B — M EMFAPERE, 2T @TZEATIM, A%, KT, EH, B3R, k¥, XUFTIL,
REEH. THREMAHETE BERZIHNES. BURAREFESYE. AEEHMEE. R ERE. DHHE
[Hiz. TRE, REFE EARE. DS, RERKXS, THIEE. EAFGKEFZHLS. TUREHSA4A
AR, ER—ERFARDEFERRASEHNSE, TLURRMEREMEN, BAUFS). AARMNEHEN
MRBERK, RASEZAFHEKRES.

O B, MBRERDZ

* 1R
18— 2T B
28— LAHERERRIER). REHEMEB I
* R EER
AR—24F( BARE) B ERah;
BE— 441 ( SiRE) @I TRBE.
* AT AR
TREMEXMLTLBSA 1 B( BER) |\ 18 F=8) | nR( 898) |
IVRI( fskE) MRz,
2 IR AT oh 1 BI( EHER) |\ mBI( BgR) —#HEK.
* e
HEiBELE( P) | 183 ( M)
RIAKHEES
2.5, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 35( x10kN) t#h
* LAFRIBI R

TRIGHMBEKER, PRERE( F) MEkHiPEE( 2) |
RVEMREABIIERFRE( 2) .

* RARFiE
SWL 25 M—1 A—I 500 FzZ

T ‘ L upppmsrs( £ER5E)
474752 mm)

2L HBEXKS
EREXRS

ZEMRAKRS

FEE RS ( TRPARFE)

A BES ( 25kN, Y F2.50)
SRIE L AT FHRENL

page 38 //‘



wer PEIBE &3

China-weigao.com

o WERY

BRI
RRBHA

.. .
o z|] K |
|
BFE/ |D, | “\mesEF)
D!
e S, S S, |a|B|M|N[H|h]|h |dke) d |eecB10%6| L | L, |L |[D|D [D.|D,|D|D|A|A|A]|b |b|F
SWL1 ir#+80 |10 [105(95 |95 |85 |84 |40 | 10| 14 |9 |5x5x25| 28 {105 [161| - |80 - [ - | - | - |312 - | -
SWL25 1i#9+110 [150.5(165(120|135| 90 [ 97 | 45| 12| 16 | 14 | 5%5x32 | - [110.5/190| 48| 98 | 70 | 45 | 98 | 60 [45.2| 50 | 65 | 20 | 20 |85
SWL5 frfe+110 | 193 |212(155]|168|114|130(61.5) 18 | 20 | 17 | 6x6x45 | - | 132 |228| 65 |122| 90 | 60 [110| 70 [56.2| 58 | 80 | 25 | 18 | 12
SWL10
) {rf#+150 | 230 |235(200{190(155[150| 70 | 16 | 25 | 21 | 8x7x45 | 42 | 172 |280| 80 | 150|100| 76 |130| 95 |66.8/63.5| 86 | 17 | 18 65
SWL15 frii+20
SWL20 irf+190 | 262 [295(215(240(160(176| 87 | 20 | 28 | 28 | 8x7x45 | 42 [213.5/322|100|185(120| 83 |170 | 108|72.5 95 |122.5| 35 | 31
Swia2s frié+205 | 317 |350)|260|280)| 190(217|102| 25 | 32 | 35 |10x8x50| 58 | 221 |355|130|205)|150( 114|200 |133| 97 [ 95 | 130 | 30 | 40
SWL35 iy fi+250 | 350 [430(280{360|210{240|115| 30 | 38 | 35 [10<8x70| 80 | 265 |430|150|260(180| 121|210 |139|120(135]|170 | 35 | 40 | 10
SWL50 {1 #+285 | 416 [475|500|385|406(280|121| 32 | 38 | 45 [10<8x90| 105 | 310 | 558| 170|300 |220| 145|260|170|135| 80 | 125 | 45 | 50 | 16
-
* AT LR
ds
|
1
AN EGE
s 1
H
LL
AR
s I [ m v
d,(K6)| |, I D, | D, | D | 4 Al A F, d, I, L d, |d(H8)| b, I, L I, l
SWL1 20 | 20 | 30 | 80 | 65 | 40 | 10 | 8 25 | 30 M20 = 1.5g 15 | 30 | 45 | 20 | 25 [ 20 | 45 | 70 | 65
SWL2.5 20 | 30 | 45 | 98 | 75 | 40 | 14 | 12 | 30 | 45 | M22x156g | 30 | 45 | 50 | 25 | 30 | 25 | 50 | 85 | 7O
SWLS 25 | 40 | 51 | 122 | 85 | 50 [ 17 | 18 | 40 | 51 M30 = 2.6g 39 | 51 | 65 | 35 | 42 | 375 75 | 117 | 105
SWL10
T 40 | 50 (735|150 | 105 | 65 | 21 | 20 | 50 | 735 M42 = 2.8 50 | 735| 90 | 50 | 60 | 50 | 100 |153.5| 130
SWL20 s0 | 60 | 80 | 185 | 140 | 90 | 26 | 20 | 60 | &0 M48 « 2-6g 60 | 80 | 110 | 60 | 75 | 60 | 120 | 170 | 150
SWL25 70 | 63 | 92 | 205 | 155 | 100 | 27 | 25 | 63 | @2 M70 x 3-6g 63 | 92 | 130 | 70 | 90 | 70 | 140 | 204 | 175
SWL35 80 | 8o | 100 | 260 | 200 | 130 | 33 | 30 | 80 | 100 M80 ~ 3-6g 80 | 100 | 150 | 80 | 105 | 80 | 160 | 240 | 220
SWL50 95 | 90 | 120 | 300 | 225 | 150 | 39 | 35 | 90 | 120 M5 = 3-6g 90 | 120 | 180 | 80 | 120 | 80 | 160 | 270 | 240

‘\\ page 39



wor PEIBL S £ 3

China-weigao.com

* 2RI MR
RRIA K
Ki d A
18 g, _‘-—_-—‘ ma
= N =
x ll
l..l: u_“‘l : [ Dl :
T TTTLDs YR 2L oy
o BE D D+ iyt H—'
I s 53 Ds_cls £y @
| 3 u'*l.i
H = m
T 4 I -
d-
18 ~ld m
D:
g s S, S, aB__-M-N-HH.-hh.md.-lqaiosﬂL-l-.l-.DDi&-A.&F-gﬁv
SWL1 {FE+50 {FE+120 $799+2385 105|120\ 95|85|84 |84 |40 10| 14 | 9 | 5=5=25| 28 [105|161] 80| - [31.2 2| -
SWL25 {7EE+85 {7iR+215 {7#2+2385 [165/120(135| 90 [100| 97 | 45| 12| 16 | 14 | 5x5x32 | - [1105/190| 98 | 68 |45.2| 50 | 65 |26.5| 20
SWL5 {7ig+100 {78+270 {7I8+300  |212|155|168]| 114|131/ 131]61.5) 14| 20 | 17 | 6=6=32| - |132|228|122| 83 56.2| 58| 80 | 30 | 20
SWL10
e {718+125 {718335 f7#+359  |235|200|190(155|160(150]| 70 | 16 | 25 | 21 | 8x7 =45 | 42 | 172|280/ 150| 110|66.8/63.5| 86 | 34 | 25 | 1
SWL20 fTHE+150 {TiE+404 §TIE+430 [295|215[240]|160|194|181| 87 |20 | 28 | 28 | 87 =45 | 42 P13.4322|185/|140(72.5| 95 1225 39 | 25 | 3
SWL25 {718+170 {7H8+476 {7#8+513  |350|260|280(190|226|211|102| 25 | 32 | 35 |10=8x50| 58 | 221|355|205|160| 97 | 95 [ 130 | 52 | 25 | 4
SWL35 {7i8+205 {7#8+535 {79#8+580  |430|280|360|210)|250(250)| 115 30 | 38 | 35 |10=8x70| B0 | 265]430|260|180|120|135| 170 | 45 | 30 | 4
SWL50 {TiE+250 {782+603 {7#8+685 |475/500(385|406|290|280|121| 32| 38 | 45 |10=8=90|105|310|558|300(200|135| 80 | 125| 65 | 40 | 5
* LB RRFGRT
m & de
-—-—‘-ﬂ-
]
.-
[}
L] I
- = 1
o =+
N
A FAPIR) SETEREE Y
E‘ ............. /AN E
e o e A
s b B 1 m
D, D,(h9) F, F, D,(k6) L d, I,
SWL2 5 80 50 45 15 20 30 M22x1.5-6g 30
SWLS 87 70 60 18 25 40 M30x2-6g 39
SWL10
110 90 75 25 40 50 M42x2-6g 50
SWL15
SWL20 120 a0 100 30 50 60 M48x2-8g 60
SWL25 155 130 120 35 70 63 M70x3-6g 63
SWL35 190 150 145 35 80 80 M80x3-6g 80
SWL50 220 180 170 50 95 a0 M95x3-6g 90

page 40 //‘



wor PEIBELE &)

China-weigao.com

O FAERIHEZEESHE

o 2 SWL1 SWL2.5 SWL5 SWL10 SWL15 SWL20 SWL25 SWL35 SWL50
itk EH N(kN) 20 25 50 100 150 200 250 350 500
SR R Tr22x4 Tr30x6 Trd0 =7 Tr58 %12 Tr65x12 | Tr80x16 | Tr100x20 | Tr120x20
BAHEAN(KN) 20 25 50 99 166 250 350 500
P 116 116 1/8 3/23 1/8 3i32 3/32 11
BRI
M 1/24 1/24 1/24 1124 1124 1/32 1/32 1/32
P 0.8 1.0 0.875 1.565 1.56 1.5 1.875 1.818
BFEGRITE( mm)
M 0.21 0.250 0.292 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.625 0.625
i 1 5 765 B £ 4F RO B K 46 (mm) 1300 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5500
BAEHATNG EHLBERD 220 250 385 500 400 490 850 820 900
& KB B B (mm) “HFABER 300 400 770 1000 800 980 1700 1640 1900
P 15 18 39.5 119 179 240 366 464 650
AP SR AT HE(N - m)
M 8.30 8.86 19.8 60 90 122 217 253 350
P 20 22 23 20.5 19.5 16 18 20
MR(%)
M 8 1 1.5 13 12.8 9 1" 15
ThEKW) P=T = n/9550 {T: #IE(N-m); n; %i®( r/min) }
ATIRAER( Kg) 6.3 7.3 16.2 25 36 70.5 87 a5
£ 47 100mmis I R(Kg) 0.35 0.45 0.82 1.67 2.15 4.15 5.20 6.35
g A RSN ) B BEZGN- 18 ZGN-2(-20C ~+100C)
0% iR B(Kg) 0.08 | 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.75 1.1 1.9 22
O RBANMBAERER
OO I el ol Bl ool U Bl el Bl Bl i
( #8) ( i) ( &il) (@i
25 0.0125 50 200 0.15 100 0.10 200
20 0.15 600 160 0.15 100 0.15 300
SWL2.5 15 0.188 750 120 0.30 200 0.15 300
10 0.25 1000 SWL20 100 0.30 200 0.25 500
5 0.45 1800 75 0.45 300 0.375 750
50 0.044 50 0.0146 50 50 0.75 500 0.50 1000
40 0.264 300 0.175 600 25 1.50 1000 0.90 1800
o 30 0.264 300 0.219 750 250 0.075 50 0.025 50
20 0,526 600 0.292 1000 200 0.15 100 0.10 200
10 0.876 1000 0.525 1800 160 0.15 100 0.15 300
5 1.575 1800 0525 1800 SWL25 130 0.30 200 0.15 300
100 0.288 200 0.15 300 100 0.45 300 0.25 500
75 0.432 300 0.25 500 75 045 300 0.30 600
P 50 0.432 300 0.375 750 50 0.90 600 0.50 1000
35 0.864 600 0.90 1800 350 0.094 50 0.0313 50
20 1.44 1000 0.90 1800 300 0.104 100 0.125 200
10 2.592 1800 0.90 1800 250 0.208 100 0.188 300
150 0.072 50 0.025 50 200 0.416 200 0.188 300
100 0.288 200 0.15 300 S 150 0.624 300 0.313 500
80 0.288 200 0.25 500 100 0624 300 0.47 750
SWL15 80 0.432 300 0.30 600 50 1.248 600 0.626 1000
40 0.720 500 0.50 1000
20 1.44 1000 0.90 1800
10 2,592 1800 0.90 1800

F: RPSHYRANRFER20C, THEFSERGNN20%HES040%ER THHA; LR
BERPEHEN, BRATHESEIAmMENEHER FHAN, R™ER.

l\\page 41



wer PEIEE &)

China-weigao.com

CLFRKESHRATMHXER

EHKE

| ahkE

= 50 11 = 200[TT B L A for 1 Bx $iL g 157 11
X 45 I X 180} B
R O R 160
R 35 ik 140 ﬂ . 350
" 4 : # 120 < 300 |
25 | \\ 100 \\ E =250 i \\
20 f 1L 80 1t & 200 3
15 g, ‘%’5‘ 60__%' b, 150 ey
10 NN 01T 100 T
5 20 2 - 50 : N
0 | 0 I 0 !

BRfuéa®l 0 300 600 900 12?0 Exfifati | 0 400 800 1200 1600 2000 Bufi®!l 0 051 15 2 25 3
|  Comesmrey | - P

..... N VR M NS | PP | I |

Eriisad 0 600 1200 1800 2400 Exdifas il 0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Eefiadill O 1 2 3 4 5 6
B2 Z2FKE(mm) Em3 Z#FKE( mm) B4 ZHFKE( mm)

S FriEVRYER R AR

RIFLATEMREAGEHEER1~EY4, RUAEABRNPES, BERA MR EER, BERAEEZERH
RBEXK.
fBl: BHBHRETAF=20KN, ZiF1T732=400mm, RFHEEV=0.65m/mim, XK FENL.

IRIEF=20KN, Z£4F{T72=400mmZrE2, EESWLSHEN. BERA HFRFAEE RIZXFSWLSFBEHIZE25KN
71 TR L1F0.526m/minfy iR, R EiE AR S A BERA HFRARERBAMSWLI0ZE 20KN & R4 iF
RFAEE H1.44m/minTiiE 2 E K.

< A
1) HEAGERN, BRABETBZRA( BEREXAFLE2-EY) ;
*2) ERAARMREE, FAAFRIEE, DX, BEOAE, BRARTIEHFERMNEA)RLARE;
*3) 1RGSR AIMAIEE, MEEIR AT R R B FE R
*4) RPHBED R HREBRETHSE;
*5) TAEHAE) LR B S 3508 77
*6) TEIFRIRAE: -20C ~+80C;
*7) FERIEIRTS—ARAT B 8L

page 42//‘



5C

sD

wor BB 53

China-weigao.com

A

TC
<]

(AR
*

I

S#EY THY
: #3788 K Type of screw head
%2 A e | Bc | cc L U REI Y] s&l &
B F G Tr M
Model RA HA - SB TA n-TD
size | S| Z | H | K N | ™ | rg | B | HD | sa | sc | 18 | T1E
o RC | HC sb | Tc | TF
9 170 | 66 40 . 50 2 26 16 | 165 28 88 | 4-10
@ 10 | 111 | 15 Tr26x5| 90 165 | 20 Mi6x15| 150 | 70 | 135
= 30 12 | 110 | 38 135 | %3 | ss 12 85 40 10 25
2 220 | 80 50 40 57 ” 32 20: | oz 32 98 | 4-10
2 140 | 125 | 18 Tr32x6| 110 195 | 25 M22x15| 180 | 80 | 160
40 12 | 130 | 42 165 | 6*35| g5 14 65 50 13 30
2 220 | 90 50 - 60 - 38 25 | 405 35 | 114 | 4012
@ 140 | 140 | 18 Tr3gx6| 120 195 | 25 M30x15| 180 | 90 | 160
5 40 14 | 130 | 45 170 | 8%35 | 65 16 65 50 13 30
2 256 | 100 | 60 . 90 - 46 32 | e 40 | 138 | 4014
2 176 | 190 | 20 Tra6x6| 140 225 | 32 M33x15| 220 | 100 | 200
40 18 | 160 | 70 230 | 84 | 65 20 95 60 16 40
o
2 | 264 | 110 | o0 = 90 25 52 36 | oss 45 | 148 | 4018
7 184 | 190 | 20 Tr52x6| 150 225 | 32 Magxi5| 220 | 110 | 210
12 40 18 | 160 | 7° 230 | 84 | 65 24 95 60 20 50
o | 316 | 140 | 70 70 95 e 65 44 | Lo 55 | 178 | 4021
@ | 216 | 210 | 25 Tr65%6| 180 250 | 35 M45x15| 260 | 125 | 235
(el
50 18 | 180 | 7° 250 | 84 | 70 26 | 5 80 25 55

‘\\ page 45



B YXLEISE1E EM i MBS S X
YXL Type Model and Size of Flexible Coupling

wer PR3

China-weigao.com

HE HHE A Bahs By 98
b
b n-m
\ /
/
/ /
N =
O VXLEBMEESEBRENSSREN .
a1l &l S -
P o
WR, REAFE, BERESH, RT/h, & l
£8 A= Al
B, AMSE I zER. BHEREHK
. e
2% B 1T A R AR XL B
- e
EmAL#H: 0.2-0. 6mm
.
BmiL®: 0° 30" ~1° 30’
L Cl L
ne FRISESE HFAEE ; R
size N.m r/min 2 D, ) L c n:M (kg)
YXL90 4 4000 90 36 1" 28 3 4-MBX50 1.8
YXL100 10 4000 100 40 1 35.5 3 4-M10X56 23
YXL112 16 4000 112 46 13 40 3 4-M10X56 3.0
YXL125 25 4000 125 50 13 45 3 4-M12X64 4.0
YXL140 50 4000 140 65 13 50 3 6-M12X64 55
YXL160 110 4000 160 80 15 56 3 8-M12X64 8.0
YXL180 157 3500 180 90 15 63 3 8-M12X64 10.5
YXL200 245 3200 200 100 21 71 4 8-M20X85 16.2
YxL224 392 2850 224 115 21 80 4 8-M20X85 22
YXL250 618 2550 250 135 25 90 4 8-M24X100 32
YXL280 980 2300 280 140 34 100 4 8-M24X1186 44.0
YXL315 1568 2050 315 160 41 112 4 10-M24X116 58
YXL355 2450 1800 355 180 60 125 5 B-M30X150 90
YXL400 3920 1600 400 200 60 125 5 10-M30X150 113
YXL450 6174 1400 450 224 65 140 5 12-M30X150 145
YXL560 9800 1150 560 250 85 160 - 14-M30X150 229
YXL630 15680 1000 630 280 a5 180 5 18-M30X150 296

page 46 //‘



wor P BB £ 3

China-weigao.com

4
b
v

s
TC

sC

sD

S T&

“£# L8R KType of screw head

gg A E | Bc | cc L | v [rRE HE s TE

: B F G Tr M = =

Model RA | HA SB | TA | n-TD

aize || 2[5 N | ™ | gg [ g | U2 | sa | sc | 18 | 1E

' RC | HC sb | T¢c | TF

2 170 | 66 40 25 50 26 26 16 | 465 28 88 | 4-010
A 110 | 111 15 Tr26x5| 90 165 | 20 Miex15| 150 | 70 135
& 30 12 110 38 135 | 5%3 [ ss 12 55 40 10 25
S 220 | 80 50 7 57 L~ 32 20 | 405 32 98 | 4-010
A 140 | 125 | 18 Tr32x6| 110 195 | 25 M22x15| 180 | 80 160
=~ 40 12 130 | 42 155 | 6*3.5 45 14 65 50 13 30
2 220 | 90 50 - 60 = 38 25 | 405 35 114 | 4012
A 140 | 140 | 18 Tragx6| 120 195 | 25 M3ox15| 180 | 90 160
- 40 14 130 | 45 170 | 835 5 16 63 50 13 30
2 256 | 100 | 60 = 90 o 46 32 | sss 40 | 138 | 4014
A 176 | 190 | 20 Tr46x6| 140 225 | 32 M3a3x15| 220 | 100 | 200
- 40 18 | 160 | 7° 230 | &4 | 65 20 95 60 16 40
54]
2 264 | 110 | 60 - 90 = 52 36 | s 45 148 | 4-018
@ 184 | 190 | 20 Tr52x6| 150 226 | 32 Maox1s| 220 | 110 | 210
-4 40 18 | 160 | 7O 230 | 84 | 65 24 95 60 20 50
o 316 | 140 | 70 ” 95 - 65 44| s 55 178 | 4-021
A 216 | 210 | 25 Tr65x6| 180 250 | 35 M4S5x15| 260 | 125 | 235
- 50 18 | 180 | 7° 250 | 84 | 70 o6 | M8 80 25 55

‘\\ page 45



B YXLESR I ER SN E SIS
YXL Type Model and Size of Flexible Coupling

wer PEIBRE £

China-weigao.com

HiE BHE &R

K@y BE 85§

\\ n-M
N, /
7 g
=)
=
1 4 [=]
O YXLEHEESHEBEMBINES
'-‘.' ‘t ﬂ n D‘ ----------------------------------
Be, mEHE ERER. RTN. & N
= A=} > A
BR, AMSEZzER. BHEHHEK
0y 5
B AIF A A MANALR:
ZEE{IFH: 0.2-0. 6mm
i 0° 30' ~1° 30’
L L
me RS s oE
size N.m rimin z D, i L c n-M kg
YXL90 4 4000 90 36 1 28 3 4-M8X50 1.8
YXL100 10 4000 100 40 1 35.5 3 4-M10X56 2.3
YXL112 16 4000 112 46 13 40 3 4-M10X56 3.0
YXL125 25 4000 125 50 13 45 3 4-M12X64 4.0
YXL140 50 4000 140 65 13 50 3 6-M12X64 55
YXL160 110 4000 160 80 15 56 3 8-M12X64 8.0
¥XL180 157 3500 180 90 15 63 3 8-M12X64 105
YXL200 245 3200 200 100 21 71 4 8-M20X85 16.2
YXL224 392 2850 224 115 21 80 4 8-M20X85 22
YXL250 618 2550 250 135 25 90 4 B-M24X100 32
YXL280 980 2300 280 140 34 100 4 8-M24X116 44.0
YXL315 1568 2050 315 160 41 112 4 10-M24X116 58
YXL355 2450 1800 355 180 50 125 5 8-M30X150 90
YXL400 3920 1600 400 200 60 125 5 10-M30X150 113
YXL450 6174 1400 450 224 65 140 5 12-M30X150 145
YXL560 G800 1150 560 250 85 160 5 14-M30X150 229
YXLE30 15680 1000 630 280 95 180 5 18-M30X150 296

page 46 //‘



wer P EIRL® £ 3

China-weigao.com

I8N &

EQUIPMENT

A EHABERIIMNR TR TREISHAUERIBZES, , F)IIYD7163#EEVCEEH , F)IIYK7236A, YK72204%
P EEY , MEPFAUTERREH , BKY31S50EREN , KiBYT2250M8FIZRIME LA , BERYA650HTA4 , hiE
TH6563ERTIN T AL , SZABHITX6BE B RPR , STS25AFBRLER , ZAARNEY , CZASOEREGHIRENRUSE
300ZAEMTRNIRE.

IRy oSyl oSt

The company has the most advanced Swiss REISHAUER precision grinding machine, the Qinchuan YD7163 cone wheel
grinding, the Qinchuan YK7236A, YK7220 worm wheel gear, Germany PFAUTER hobbing machine, Chongqing Y3150E
hobbing machine, Tianjin YT2250 Gleason arc toothmilling machine, Nanjing Y4650 honing machine, in the Czech Republic,
the TH6563 European processing center, Jiaoda Kunji TX68 number display boring, S7525A universal thread grinding machine,

CMM, CZ450 gear integrated error measuring instrument, such as more than 300 sets of processing and testing equipment.



BN rrFmREfMRZHRERmGEETR!

Our product quality and service quality to win customers!

M. BEMFEMBEZEITIWE Production base: Wenzhou aojiang, Industrial Park

BEEHNA-RMNEEPDL EEEDINH-LREEPD Bl & 15 3 AL - £ E & ol

WeiGao Transmission Machinery - Hangzhou Operations Center WeiGao Transmission Machinery- Beijing Operations Center WeiGao Transmission Machinery - Shanghai Operations Center

Tel: +86 571 8787-0681 Tel: +86 10 5129-0002 Tel: +86 21 5109-9991
Fax: +86 571 8502-3568 Fax: +86 10 5129-0002 Fax: +86 21 5109-9991
Website: www.wzwgcd.com www.china-weigao.com www.china-reducer.cn
MEEFEL: QQ: 1429492016 MiES: 1429492016 WIEAKXITAS: hzwged

2EEFRS#%: 4007-200-300



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	48
	F1
	F2
	F3

